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1 EB101 25SCS1003000412 Manisha Rajpoot  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB101 25SCS1003000420 Aryan Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB101 25SCS1003000423 Harshit  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB101 25SCS1003000427 Rakshita  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB101 25SCS1003000430 Ayush Rastogi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB101 25SCS1003000438 Naushin Khan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB101 25SCS1003000443 Vashu Upadhyay  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB101 25SCS1003000444 Lavishka Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB101 25SCS1003000445 Tannu Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB101 25SCS1003000447 Ratnam Chakraborty  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB101 25SCS1003000451 Parth Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB101 25SCS1003000453 Anegha Saxena  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB101 25SCS1003000456 Shubh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB101 25SCS1003000457 Dev Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB101 25SCS1003000458 Akarsh D John  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB101 25SCS1003000461 Antra Thapa  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB101 25SCS1003000470 Pulkit Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB101 25SCS1003000471 Khushboo Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB101 25SCS1003000472 Rishika  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB101 25SCS1003000483 Shreya Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB101 25SCS1003000484 Rajeev Prajapati  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB101 25SCS1003000486 Ajoy Bhunia  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB101 25SCS1003000489 Ananya Pradhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB101 25SCS1003000495 Rishikant  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB101 25SCS1003000500 Vaibhav Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB101 25SCS1003000501 Ribhav Gandharv  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB101 25SCS1003000502 Raj Vardhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB101 25SCS1003000505 Satyam Jha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB101 25SCS1003000506 Bishwajeet Mandal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB101 25SCS1003000508 Abhay Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am
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Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB106 25SCS1003000509 Dhruv  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB106 25SCS1003000511 Rudraksh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB106 25SCS1003000517 Aseem Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB106 25SCS1003000518 Lakshya Narula  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB106 25SCS1003000519 Ashish Kumar Sinha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB106 25SCS1003000520 Shivansh Srivastva  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB106 25SCS1003000521 Kanishka Attri  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB106 25SCS1003000522 Aashiya Srivastav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB106 25SCS1003000525 Aditya Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB106 25SCS1003000526 Khushi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB106 25SCS1003000528 Sunney  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB106 25SCS1003000532 Divyanshu Negi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB106 25SCS1003000533 Krishna Kant Gaur  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB106 25SCS1003000534 Sarvesh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB106 25SCS1003000536 Arbik Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB106 25SCS1003000538 Tushar Attri  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB106 25SCS1003000542 Jigyasa  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB106 25SCS1003000544 Nikshit Anurag  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB106 25SCS1003000551 Lakshya Sxena  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB106 25SCS1003000569 Vinesh Dubey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB106 25SCS1003000571 Aditya Pratap Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB106 25SCS1003000572 Anuj Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB106 25SCS1003000573 Tanuj Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB106 25SCS1003000578 Prashant  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB106 25SCS1003000580 Sunny Shubham  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB106 25SCS1003000582 Rajat Dwivedi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB106 25SCS1003001250 Durganand Rai  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB106 25SCS1003003919 Ritesh Ranjan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB106 25SCS1003004206 Rohit Verma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB106 25SCS1003004934 Mayank  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am
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Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB201 25SCS1003005481 Rohit .  B.Tech CSE 1CSE1 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB201 25SCS1003000584 Prabhakar Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB201 25SCS1003000586 Utsav Prasad  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB201 25SCS1003000590 Tanishq  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB201 25SCS1003000591 Ritu Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB201 25SCS1003000592 Mohd Izyan Bumlajiwala  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB201 25SCS1003000594 Anuj Lavaniya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB201 25SCS1003000596 Kaushtuk  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB201 25SCS1003000605 Pratham Rawat  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB201 25SCS1003000609 Akshit  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB201 25SCS1003000611 Sagar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB201 25SCS1003000618 Ketan Kashyap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB201 25SCS1003000621 Yash Jain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB201 25SCS1003000623 Abdul Samad  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB201 25SCS1003000625 Ankit Panda  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB201 25SCS1003000626 Saksham Baranwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB201 25SCS1003000630 Tanvi Panwar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB201 25SCS1003000632 Ujjwal Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB201 25SCS1003000637 Sadaksh Singh Mahindra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB201 25SCS1003000638 Paarth Agrawal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB201 25SCS1003000642 Aman Jha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB201 25SCS1003000643 Md Aatif Husaain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB201 25SCS1003000644 Arjun Tarafdar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB201 25SCS1003000647 Tejo Nidhi Tirumalla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB201 25SCS1003000651 Prajjwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB201 25SCS1003000652 Shashank Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB201 25SCS1003000653 Kaustav Dutta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB201 25SCS1003000657 Dipak Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB201 25SCS1003000659 Kushagra Agrawal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB201 25SCS1003000660 Anant Tyagi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB202 25SCS1003000661 Shourya Tyagi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB202 25SCS1003000663 Shivansh Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB202 25SCS1003000664 Aayush Shastri  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB202 25SCS1003000665 Manish Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB202 25SCS1003000666 Singh Aryan Kaushal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB202 25SCS1003000668 Kushagra Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB202 25SCS1003000671 Deepesh Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB202 25SCS1003000672 Aryav Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB202 25SCS1003000673 Amitesh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB202 25SCS1003000675 Vineet Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB202 25SCS1003000679 Saurabh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB202 25SCS1003000680 Vansh Chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB202 25SCS1003000681 Vansh Pachara  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB202 25SCS1003000683 Abhisar Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB202 25SCS1003000684 Rohit Saxena  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB202 25SCS1003000687 Soumyadip Chakraborty  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB202 25SCS1003000688 Saurav Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB202 25SCS1003000689 Mishthi Rastogi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB202 25SCS1003000692 Tanmay Giri  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB202 25SCS1003000694 Kshitij Shrivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB202 25SCS1003000696 Chinmoy Maity  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB202 25SCS1003000698 Vishesh Maurya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB202 25SCS1003000699 Divyansh Goel  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB202 25SCS1003000704 Aryan Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB202 25SCS1003000705 P Vedansh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB202 25SCS1003000707 Himansu Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB202 25SCS1003000840 Ricky Rawat  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB202 25SCS1003005353 Aman Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB202 25SCS1003005360 Mayank Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB202 25SCS1003005365 Aman kumar singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB203 25SCS1003005395 Jahnvi Verma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB203 25SCS1003005432 MAULLIK Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB203 25SCS1003005458 Harsh Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE2 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB203 25SCS1003000467 Ishan Dwivedi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB203 25SCS1003000708 Anirban Saha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB203 25SCS1003000711 Devanshi Katiha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB203 25SCS1003000712 Mohd Qamar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB203 25SCS1003000713 Vedant  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB203 25SCS1003000714 Prachi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB203 25SCS1003000716 Mohd Umar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB203 25SCS1003000717 Bhavesh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB203 25SCS1003000719 Sandeep Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB203 25SCS1003000722 Anmol Chaudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB203 25SCS1003000724 Avani Rathore  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB203 25SCS1003000725 Khushal Bhattar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB203 25SCS1003000727 Abhishek Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB203 25SCS1003000728 Vishesh Prasad  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB203 25SCS1003000729 Eram Rahman  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB204 25SCS1003000734 Sakshi Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB204 25SCS1003000735 Shivanshu Shukla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB204 25SCS1003000737 Archit Chaudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB204 25SCS1003000739 Jishmita Deka  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB204 25SCS1003000740 Keshav Joshi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB204 25SCS1003000741 Aditya Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB204 25SCS1003000743 Rajesh Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB204 25SCS1003000744 Suhana Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB204 25SCS1003000749 Junaid Warshi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB204 25SCS1003000750 Dushyant Vir  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB204 25SCS1003000753 Sameer  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB204 25SCS1003000760 Akarsh Anand  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB204 25SCS1003000762 Raj Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB204 25SCS1003000765 Raghav Bhujel  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB204 25SCS1003000775 Rudra Rajput  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB204 25SCS1003000776 Rudransh Agrawal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB204 25SCS1003000777 Himanshu  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB204 25SCS1003000778 Aryan Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB204 25SCS1003000779 Pranjal Gautam  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB204 25SCS1003000781 Rishabh Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB205 25SCS1003000789 Devendra Chaurasiya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB205 25SCS1003000792 Mohd.Zamir  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB205 25SCS1003000794 Abhinav Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB205 25SCS1003000796 Nischay Naman  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB205 25SCS1003000797 Kripanshu Wats  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB205 25SCS1003000798 Sameer Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB205 25SCS1003000799 Utsav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB205 25SCS1003000801 Arya Pawan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB205 25SCS1003000803 Rajkumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB205 25SCS1003000806 Esha Ghosh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB205 25SCS1003000807 Aditya Tripathi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB205 25SCS1003000808 Rohit Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB205 25SCS1003000809 Jatin Barik  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB205 25SCS1003000810 Vaibhav Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB205 25SCS1003000823 Gaurav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB205 25SCS1003001476 Ashutosh Pachauri  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB205 25SCS1003003035 Saksham  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB205 25SCS1003004212 Aviral Tripathi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB206 25SCS1003004213 Ayush kumar mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB206 25SCS1003004214 Prabhjot Singh Sethi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB206 25SCS1003004219 Akash thakur  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB206 25SCS1003005135 Rudhit Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB206 25SCS1003005287 Soibam Inunganba  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB206 25SCS1003005289 Rishabh Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB206 25SCS1003005300 Aditya Raj Priyadarshi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB206 25SCS1003005306 Satyam Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE3 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB206 25SCS1003000813 Yuvang Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB206 25SCS1003000815 Rishabh Rai  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB206 25SCS1003000816 Aayush  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB206 25SCS1003000817 Ashutosh Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB206 25SCS1003000818 Mohit Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB206 25SCS1003000819 Areeba Khan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB206 25SCS1003000820 Disha Mahto  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB206 25SCS1003000825 Janmejay Pati  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB206 25SCS1003000826 Mohammad Sahal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB206 25SCS1003000831 Gaurav Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB206 25SCS1003000833 Md Areeb Ali  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB206 25SCS1003000836 Devansh Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB206 25SCS1003000837 Nitish  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB206 25SCS1003000839 Tanya Narayan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB206 25SCS1003000842 Atulya Shrestha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB206 25SCS1003000843 Bhupendra Singh Tomar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB206 25SCS1003000845 Krish Pawar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB206 25SCS1003000846 Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB206 25SCS1003000851 Ayushi Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB206 25SCS1003000852 Jasmine  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB206 25SCS1003000857 Aman Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB206 25SCS1003000858 Vansh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB207 25SCS1003000859 Ayush Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB207 25SCS1003000861 Raja Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB207 25SCS1003000866 Amitava Mondal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB207 25SCS1003000868 Raj Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB207 25SCS1003000869 Hamza Ali Khan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB207 25SCS1003003053 Raunak Srivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB207 25SCS1003003062 Shivani Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB207 25SCS1003004220 Raja  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB207 25SCS1003004221 Apeksha Choudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB207 25SCS1003004223 MANAV JOSHI  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB207 25SCS1003004225 ANIL KUMAR SINGH  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB207 25SCS1003004228 Areeb beg  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB207 25SCS1003004231 abhinav trivedi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB207 25SCS1003004232 MOHD. MUDASSIR FAZAL  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB207 25SCS1003004233 Ekta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB207 25SCS1003004237 Kartik Gangwar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB207 25SCS1003004238 Anuraj gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB207 25SCS1003004242 Anshu  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB207 25SCS1003004243 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB207 25SCS1003004247 Dhruv Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB207 25SCS1003004248 vishnu pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB207 25SCS1003004255 Pranay Kumar Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB207 25SCS1003004256 Piyush sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB207 25SCS1003004257 Subhash Chandra Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB207 25SCS1003004259 Jashaswini Behera  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB207 25SCS1003004260 Vaishnavi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB207 25SCS1003004262 Lucky chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB207 25SCS1003004266 Sweta Prakash  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB207 25SCS1003004267 Chander Kantiwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB207 25SCS1003004269 Miskat ul Haque  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB301 25SCS1003004270 Rishabh yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB301 25SCS1003004916 Dev Vishwakarma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB301 25SCS1003005205 Ravishankar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB301 25SCS1003005208 Sanskar Dubey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB301 25SCS1003005248 Dhanjee Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB301 25SCS1003005251 Nitin Aryan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB301 25SCS1003005252 Khyati Agarwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE4 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB301 25SCS1003000830 Tijil Vashisht  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB301 25SCS1003000853 Himanshi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB301 25SCS1003000873 Adarsh Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB301 25SCS1003000875 Mohd Huzaif  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB301 25SCS1003000876 Kushal Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB301 25SCS1003000878 Aryan Kumar Tiwary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB301 25SCS1003000879 Ashish  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB301 25SCS1003000883 Hari Om Rai  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB301 25SCS1003000886 Prateek Soni  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB301 25SCS1003000888 Ashik Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB301 25SCS1003000891 Lucky Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB301 25SCS1003000892 Prachi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB301 25SCS1003000898 Tanmay Dattatray Koli  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB301 25SCS1003000902 Eshan Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB301 25SCS1003000903 Sanya Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB301 25SCS1003000906 Sonali Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB301 25SCS1003000910 Pratham Sinha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB301 25SCS1003000911 Piyush Parashar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB301 25SCS1003000913 Jay Prakash Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB301 25SCS1003000917 Aditya Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB301 25SCS1003000919 Shubham Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB301 25SCS1003000922 Palak Laxmi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB301 25SCS1003000923 Krishna Dubey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB302 25SCS1003000925 Vayu Chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB302 25SCS1003000926 Md Sameer  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB302 25SCS1003000931 Dinesh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB302 25SCS1003000933 Vivek Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB302 25SCS1003000934 Manvi Kaintura  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB302 25SCS1003000936 Shakshi Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB302 25SCS1003000940 Vaibhav Pratap Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB302 25SCS1003000942 Lakshay  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB302 25SCS1003000943 Rishav Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB302 25SCS1003000944 Yash Purohit  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB302 25SCS1003000945 Janvi Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB302 25SCS1003000949 Rishi Pramanik  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB302 25SCS1003000950 Ayushi Mittal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB302 25SCS1003000952 Pragya Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB302 25SCS1003000953 Neeraj Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB302 25SCS1003000954 Avneesh Shukla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB302 25SCS1003000955 Shubhansh Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB302 25SCS1003000958 Ayush Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB302 25SCS1003000959 Ayush Jha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB302 25SCS1003000960 Avneet Kaur  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB302 25SCS1003000962 Prateek Rawat  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB302 25SCS1003000963 Aadish Jain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB302 25SCS1003000964 Anish Shrivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB302 25SCS1003000966 Heramb Paliwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB302 25SCS1003000967 Aryan Jaiswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB302 25SCS1003000968 Vashu Bhardwaj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB302 25SCS1003000970 Nishant Rajput  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB302 25SCS1003000974 Shivam Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB302 25SCS1003000976 Shubh Jain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB302 25SCS1003000977 Taranjyot Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB304 25SCS1003000978 Mohd Shaban Nawaz  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB304 25SCS1003000979 Abhinav Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB304 25SCS1003000980 Kartik Sisodia  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB304 25SCS1003000981 Aniket Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB304 25SCS1003000982 Samar Firdos Ashraf  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB304 25SCS1003000983 Bhaskar Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB304 25SCS1003000985 Devansh Singh Rawat  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB304 25SCS1003000986 Ankita Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB304 25SCS1003000987 Vishwas Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB304 25SCS1003000992 Aditya Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB304 25SCS1003001331 Navya Chaurasia  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB304 25SCS1003004583 Ravi Kishan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB304 25SCS1003004636 Moksh Verma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB304 25SCS1003005191 Preet Chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB304 25SCS1003005201 Tejas singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE5 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB304 25SCS1003000597 Alok Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB304 25SCS1003000603 Soumesh Krishna  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB304 25SCS1003000617 Himanshu Bhagat  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB304 25SCS1003000697 Suryansh Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB304 25SCS1003000721 Manisha Trivedi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB304 25SCS1003000995 Om Bhushan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB304 25SCS1003000996 Siddhant Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB304 25SCS1003000997 Rudra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB304 25SCS1003000999 Deepak Chand  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB304 25SCS1003001002 Arnav Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB304 25SCS1003001005 Sumit  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB304 25SCS1003001006 Atharv Rastogi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB304 25SCS1003001011 Aditya Vats  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB304 25SCS1003001012 Priyanshu Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB304 25SCS1003001015 Harsh Chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB305 25SCS1003001019 Kashish Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB305 25SCS1003001021 Bhavishya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB305 25SCS1003001023 Vaishnavi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB305 25SCS1003001025 Kashish Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB305 25SCS1003001027 Vishesh Rozera  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB305 25SCS1003001030 Om Singh Rajput  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB305 25SCS1003001031 Kishan Baitha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB305 25SCS1003001035 Daksh Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB305 25SCS1003001040 Lakshya Tripathi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB305 25SCS1003001041 Ayush Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB305 25SCS1003001043 Dhruv Kalbalia  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB305 25SCS1003001044 Rajan Jaiswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB305 25SCS1003001045 Neha Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB305 25SCS1003001047 Anushka Tyagi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB305 25SCS1003001050 Abhinav Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB305 25SCS1003001051 Smriti Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB305 25SCS1003001055 Ayush Ranjan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB305 25SCS1003001058 Ansh Chhabra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB305 25SCS1003001059 Keshav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB305 25SCS1003001063 Shuchi Dev  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB305 25SCS1003001065 Yash Rai  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB305 25SCS1003001068 Ayush Ranjan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB305 25SCS1003001069 Shashank Sisodia  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB305 25SCS1003001070 Harsh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB305 25SCS1003001071 Aaryan Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB305 25SCS1003001072 Daksh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB305 25SCS1003001076 Divya Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB305 25SCS1003001084 Ayush Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB305 25SCS1003001088 Karan Dangi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB305 25SCS1003001092 Tabish Khan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB401 25SCS1003001097 Aryan Sisodiya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB401 25SCS1003001100 Abhay Jadon  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB401 25SCS1003001101 Akhand Singh Arya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB401 25SCS1003001103 Manish Sood  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB401 25SCS1003001104 Prateek Verma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB401 25SCS1003001105 Ashish Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB401 25SCS1003001106 Rajdeep Srivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB401 25SCS1003001109 Yash Kumar Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB401 25SCS1003001111 Md Zeeshan Ansari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB401 25SCS1003001115 Purushotam  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB401 25SCS1003001117 Praman Rai  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB401 25SCS1003001257 Gaurav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB401 25SCS1003001262 Daksh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB401 25SCS1003001273 Aman Varma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB401 25SCS1003002624 Geetansh Jadon  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB401 25SCS1003003071 Tanzeel Aalam  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB401 25SCS1003003516 Archit singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB401 25SCS1003004398 Rohan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB401 25SCS1003004495 Shraddha Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB401 25SCS1003005118 Neelansh Shukla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB401 25SCS1003005131 Abhishek Anand  B.Tech CSE 1CSE6 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB401 25SCS1003000893 Aman Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB401 25SCS1003000929 Harshit Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB401 25SCS1003001052 Shivesh Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB401 25SCS1003001122 Vrishti Tyagi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB401 25SCS1003001125 Aditya Thakur  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB401 25SCS1003001133 Rishi Gahoi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB401 25SCS1003001139 Saksham  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB401 25SCS1003001141 Divyanshi Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB401 25SCS1003001148 Ruchika Jha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB402 25SCS1003001149 Ishant Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB402 25SCS1003001151 Ayush Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB402 25SCS1003001153 Tarun Tomar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB402 25SCS1003001154 Naitik Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB402 25SCS1003001155 Bharat Kashyap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB402 25SCS1003001158 Md Shadab  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB402 25SCS1003001166 Akarsh Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB402 25SCS1003001167 Yash Chaudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB402 25SCS1003001169 Vibhav Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB402 25SCS1003001173 Adyant Chaturvedi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB402 25SCS1003001174 Akash Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB402 25SCS1003001177 Atul Krishn Rana  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB402 25SCS1003001179 Parth Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB402 25SCS1003001181 Devansh Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB402 25SCS1003001183 Vansh Choudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB402 25SCS1003001184 Bhavesh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB402 25SCS1003001186 Navishtha Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB402 25SCS1003001187 Ayush Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB402 25SCS1003001193 Priyam Dutta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB402 25SCS1003001194 Keshav Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB402 25SCS1003001196 Srishti Iyer  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB402 25SCS1003001198 Raj Srivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB402 25SCS1003001200 Eklavya Verma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB402 25SCS1003001205 Ayushi Kushwaha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB402 25SCS1003001206 Aditya Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB402 25SCS1003001210 Prabhav Goyal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB402 25SCS1003001212 Anmol  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB402 25SCS1003001213 Md Rean  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB402 25SCS1003001214 Nishant Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB402 25SCS1003001216 Yash  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB403 25SCS1003001217 Sahil Rajput  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB403 25SCS1003001220 Ujjwal Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB403 25SCS1003001222 Yuvraj Partap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB403 25SCS1003001223 Abhishek Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB403 25SCS1003001225 Arpita Bhardwaj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB403 25SCS1003001229 Tejas Awasthi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB403 25SCS1003001300 Shreyansh Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB403 25SCS1003001330 Ayush Chaurasia  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB403 25SCS1003003100 Tejashw Pratap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB403 25SCS1003004181 Anaya Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB403 25SCS1003004183 MOHD UBAIDULLAH ASHRAFI  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB403 25SCS1003004184 Amit Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB403 25SCS1003004187 akshalsh garg  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB403 25SCS1003004188 Som Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB403 25SCS1003004208 Deep Shikhar Shukla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE7 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB403 25SCS1003001034 Astha Sinha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB403 25SCS1003001042 Harsh Anubhav Deep  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB403 25SCS1003001061 Tejas Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB403 25SCS1003001120 Krishna  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB403 25SCS1003001132 Aditya Vashisth  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB403 25SCS1003001150 Krishan Kanhaiya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB403 25SCS1003001191 Aliya Naheed  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB403 25SCS1003001209 Rohit Kurup  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB403 25SCS1003001227 Shashank Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB404 25SCS1003001228 Ayush Kumar Jha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB404 25SCS1003001232 Shreya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB404 25SCS1003001236 Adarsh Verma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB404 25SCS1003001237 Subhro Shankh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB404 25SCS1003001241 Priya Shukla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB404 25SCS1003001242 Hitesh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB404 25SCS1003001243 Parth Patwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB404 25SCS1003001244 Gaurav Shukla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB404 25SCS1003001247 Navya Verma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB404 25SCS1003001255 Bhargav Shukla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB404 25SCS1003001263 Arjun Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB404 25SCS1003001264 Rahul Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB404 25SCS1003001266 Aditya Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB404 25SCS1003001267 Sagar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB404 25SCS1003001270 Nishkarsh Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB404 25SCS1003001272 Chirag Gartan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB404 25SCS1003001275 Devarshi Prabhakar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB404 25SCS1003001276 Arnav Anand  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB404 25SCS1003001278 Animesh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB404 25SCS1003001279 Pooja  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB404 25SCS1003001283 Kumar Jaipushp  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB404 25SCS1003001285 Nikhil Raghav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB404 25SCS1003001287 Kulsum Sanober  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB404 25SCS1003001289 Gulshan Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB405 25SCS1003001290 Akshansh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB405 25SCS1003001291 Rajat Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB405 25SCS1003001301 Yash  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB405 25SCS1003001304 Garvit Kansal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB405 25SCS1003001305 Kuljeet Nischal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB405 25SCS1003001306 Aryan Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB405 25SCS1003001308 Rohit Roy  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB405 25SCS1003001309 Aman Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB405 25SCS1003001310 Kanishak Upadhyay  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB405 25SCS1003001312 Anchal Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB405 25SCS1003001313 Aryan Jaiswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB405 25SCS1003001314 Anand Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB405 25SCS1003001316 Pritam Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB405 25SCS1003001317 Saksham  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB405 25SCS1003001318 Abhinav Katiyar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB405 25SCS1003001319 Samriddhi Saxena  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB405 25SCS1003001321 Anurag  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB405 25SCS1003001323 Shreeyansh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB405 25SCS1003001325 Aniket Gaur  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB405 25SCS1003001329 Divyanshi Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB405 25SCS1003001332 Shreyas Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB405 25SCS1003001334 Yashveer Tyagi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB405 25SCS1003001335 Shaurya Tyagi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB405 25SCS1003001337 Hritik Chaudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB406 25SCS1003001338 Nrapendra Rao  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB406 25SCS1003001339 Samarth Kushwaha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB406 25SCS1003001341 Tushar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB406 25SCS1003001407 Kirti  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB406 25SCS1003002261 Ayush Awasthi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB406 25SCS1003004687 Vansh Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB406 25SCS1003004696 Ayush Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB406 25SCS1003004948 Abhinv Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE8 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB406 25SCS1003001017 Yash Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB406 25SCS1003001343 Shivanshu Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB406 25SCS1003001345 Purvesh Mahajan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB406 25SCS1003001346 Sambhav Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB406 25SCS1003001349 Himanshu  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB406 25SCS1003001352 Deep Ghosh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB406 25SCS1003001355 Anant Thakur  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB406 25SCS1003001356 Asad Alam  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB406 25SCS1003001360 Sanskar Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB406 25SCS1003001362 Suryadeep Banerjee  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB406 25SCS1003001363 Ayush Ranjan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB406 25SCS1003001365 Anish  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB406 25SCS1003001366 Dashrath Saini  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB406 25SCS1003001369 Goarav Mittal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB406 25SCS1003001370 Rudra Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB406 25SCS1003001373 Anurag Rajput  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB406 25SCS1003001374 Bhavya Rajput  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB406 25SCS1003001376 Mayank Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB406 25SCS1003001377 Ashutosh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB406 25SCS1003001378 Abhishek Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB406 25SCS1003001381 Rihan Alam  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB406 25SCS1003001383 Dewanshu Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem

Subject 

code
Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB407 25SCS1003001385 Saksham Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB407 25SCS1003001386 Vinayak Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB407 25SCS1003001388 Shivansh Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB407 25SCS1003001390 Ridhika  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB407 25SCS1003001395 Vedansh Bansal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB407 25SCS1003001398 Ayush Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB407 25SCS1003001399 Alok Ranjan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB407 25SCS1003001402 Kushal Kesarwani  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB407 25SCS1003001403 Yash Jain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB407 25SCS1003001404 Aditya Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB407 25SCS1003001406 Vatsala Parashar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB407 25SCS1003001409 Zayed Bin Irshad  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB407 25SCS1003001411 Vishal Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB407 25SCS1003001412 Anuraj Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB407 25SCS1003001413 Ridhima Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB407 25SCS1003001414 Rishabh Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB407 25SCS1003001419 Ankita Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB407 25SCS1003001425 Devansh Pathak  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB407 25SCS1003001428 Akshat Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB407 25SCS1003001431 Vaishnavi Lakshakar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB407 25SCS1003001434 Priyam Dixit  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB407 25SCS1003001435 Anoyasha Samantary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB407 25SCS1003001436 Varun Kumar Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB407 25SCS1003001439 Akshansh Rathore  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB407 25SCS1003001451 Anand Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB407 25SCS1003001452 Vaibhav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB407 25SCS1003001453 Manishi Agarwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB407 25SCS1003001458 Prince  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB407 25SCS1003001468 Shubham Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB407 25SCS1003004611 Manya Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

31 EB407 25SCS1003004848 Sagar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 61 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

32 EB407 25SCS1003004929 Swastik Bhardwaj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE9 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 63 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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33 EB407 25SCS1003001219 Aditya Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 65 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

34 EB407 25SCS1003001459 Himadri Ranjan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 67 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

35 EB407 25SCS1003001461 Masum Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 69 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

36 EB407 25SCS1003001464 Deepayan Biswas  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 71 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW101 25SCS1003001466 Lekisha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW101 25SCS1003001470 Aditya Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW101 25SCS1003001471 Raghav Mahajan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW101 25SCS1003001472 Ujjwal Pratap Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW101 25SCS1003001474 Raja Anzar Nisar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW101 25SCS1003001475 Kumari Sonali Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW101 25SCS1003001480 Shubham Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW101 25SCS1003001482 Shubham Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW101 25SCS1003001483 Aryan Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW101 25SCS1003001488 Sakshi Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW101 25SCS1003001490 Kumar Udit  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW101 25SCS1003001492 Vidhi Gautam  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW101 25SCS1003001493 Pragyan Ojha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW101 25SCS1003001496 Hardik Vimal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW101 25SCS1003001497 Govind Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW101 25SCS1003001498 Divyash Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW101 25SCS1003001500 Subhranshu Mohapatra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW101 25SCS1003001501 Raja Babu  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW101 25SCS1003001503 Aniket Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW101 25SCS1003001504 Subekshya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW101 25SCS1003001505 Sabhyata  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW101 25SCS1003001506 Aditya Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW101 25SCS1003001507 Anshika Tyagi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW101 25SCS1003001511 Sangam Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW101 25SCS1003001512 Shubham Kumar Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW101 25SCS1003001513 Lakshay  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW101 25SCS1003001514 Anmol  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW101 25SCS1003001518 Kanu Priya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW101 25SCS1003001519 Mahiya Kasana  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW101 25SCS1003001520 Vaibhav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW102 25SCS1003001521 Krrish Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW102 25SCS1003001522 Jayant Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW102 25SCS1003001526 Shivam Kushwaha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW102 25SCS1003001530 Shikhar Malik  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW102 25SCS1003001531 Aman Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW102 25SCS1003001532 Sarvesh Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW102 25SCS1003001534 Samridhi Sahoo  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW102 25SCS1003001536 Mehran Hassan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW102 25SCS1003001538 Prince Maurya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW102 25SCS1003001540 Anubhav Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW102 25SCS1003001541 Mayank  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW102 25SCS1003001543 Mayank Pratap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW102 25SCS1003001544 Devanshi Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW102 25SCS1003001545 Sumit Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW102 25SCS1003001546 Chirag Chaudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW102 25SCS1003001548 Jitarth Raj Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW102 25SCS1003001551 Aditya Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW102 25SCS1003001552 Aditya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW102 25SCS1003001553 Aadi Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW102 25SCS1003001554 Prince Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW102 25SCS1003001555 Ahem Saxena  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW102 25SCS1003001556 Deepak  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW102 25SCS1003001557 Hardik Rathour  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW102 25SCS1003001558 Tanishka Tandon  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW102 25SCS1003001559 Vansh Rajput  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW102 25SCS1003001560 Mayank Chaudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW102 25SCS1003001561 Aryan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW102 25SCS1003001562 Shaurya Chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW102 25SCS1003001684 Veronica Bhat  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW102 25SCS1003002388 Aanya Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW106 25SCS1003004697 Divya Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW106 25SCS1003004743 Yashwant  B.Tech CSE 1CSE10 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW106 25SCS1003001569 Divyansh Agnihotri  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW106 25SCS1003001572 Suket Rana  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW106 25SCS1003001573 Rohan Kumar Verma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW106 25SCS1003001574 Rhytam  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW106 25SCS1003001581 Akshobhya Vats  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW106 25SCS1003001584 Girdhar Pathak  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW106 25SCS1003001586 Jai Parkash Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW106 25SCS1003001590 Aditya Jain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW106 25SCS1003001598 Manish Kumar Murli  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW106 25SCS1003001601 Nikunsh Tomar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW106 25SCS1003001602 Amrit Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW106 25SCS1003001603 Jenit Tomar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW106 25SCS1003001604 Arpita Maurya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW106 25SCS1003001605 Sashwat Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW106 25SCS1003001607 Kushal Shukla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW106 25SCS1003001608 Sheetal Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW106 25SCS1003001610 Mayank Verma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW106 25SCS1003001611 Harshit  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW106 25SCS1003001614 Ridhima  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW106 25SCS1003001615 Prince Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW106 25SCS1003001616 Ayush  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW106 25SCS1003001617 Arnav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW106 25SCS1003001618 Manan Siwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW106 25SCS1003001619 Tanushree Verma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW106 25SCS1003001624 Shantanu Shukla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW106 25SCS1003001632 Adarsh Pratap Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW106 25SCS1003001638 Piyush Batra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW106 25SCS1003001639 Disha Chaudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem

Subject 

code
Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW201 25SCS1003001640 Shivakshi Kulshrestha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW201 25SCS1003001642 Vatsalya Ojha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW201 25SCS1003001643 Utkarsh Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW201 25SCS1003001644 Sarthak Moun  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW201 25SCS1003001645 Alyssa Suri  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW201 25SCS1003001646 Raghav Aditiya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW201 25SCS1003001650 Pushpendra Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW201 25SCS1003001651 Nitin Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW201 25SCS1003001655 Yuvraj Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW201 25SCS1003001660 Pragati Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW201 25SCS1003001663 J Harshita Achary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW201 25SCS1003001664 Pushkar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW201 25SCS1003001665 Palak Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW201 25SCS1003001689 Adarsh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW201 25SCS1003002798 Nikshit  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW201 25SCS1003004143 Ashutosh Ray  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW201 25SCS1003004144 KESHAV SHARMA  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW201 25SCS1003004148 Tushar sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW201 25SCS1003004149 Rudraksha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW201 25SCS1003004154 shivendra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW201 25SCS1003004157 Yuganshu kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW201 25SCS1003004158 ANSHIKA SHUKLA  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW201 25SCS1003004164 Nilesh anand  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW201 25SCS1003004170 Devshekhar Atri  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW201 25SCS1003004171 Satya Shivam  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW201 25SCS1003004172 Rahul Kumar Gond  B.Tech CSE 1CSE11 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW201 25SCS1003001563 Krish Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW201 25SCS1003001667 Anjali Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW201 25SCS1003001670 Anshika Arora  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW201 25SCS1003001671 Eekra Afreen  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW202 25SCS1003001673 Soham Nanda  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW202 25SCS1003001675 Srijan Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW202 25SCS1003001676 Mohammad Zaid Khan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW202 25SCS1003001677 Priyanshu Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW202 25SCS1003001678 Komal Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW202 25SCS1003001679 Kartik Dubey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW202 25SCS1003001680 Lakshya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW202 25SCS1003001681 Aditya Raj Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW202 25SCS1003001686 Akriti Agarwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW202 25SCS1003001687 Ayaan Ali  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW202 25SCS1003001688 Gaurav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW202 25SCS1003001692 Keshav Jha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW202 25SCS1003001694 Ayush Jangra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW202 25SCS1003001695 Shourya Rai  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW202 25SCS1003001697 Sneha Thakur  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW202 25SCS1003001700 Prateek Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW202 25SCS1003002182 Somesh Chandra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW202 25SCS1003002183 Ayush Joshi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW202 25SCS1003002184 Nandini Agarwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW202 25SCS1003002186 Yuvraj Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW202 25SCS1003002187 Deep Karan Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW202 25SCS1003002190 Aditya Jay Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW202 25SCS1003002192 Chaitanya Dev Rajput  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW202 25SCS1003002193 Lakshay  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW202 25SCS1003002196 Ayesha Batool  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW202 25SCS1003002198 Daksh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW202 25SCS1003002207 Aarav Srivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW202 25SCS1003002214 Kareena  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW202 25SCS1003002216 Arpit Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW202 25SCS1003002217 Simar Kukreja  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW205 25SCS1003002221 Vipul Vaibhav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW205 25SCS1003002222 Shradha Shrivastav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW205 25SCS1003002227 Ayush Kashyap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW205 25SCS1003002228 Manvendra Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW205 25SCS1003002229 Shruti Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW205 25SCS1003002230 Anshul Arora  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW205 25SCS1003002232 Ashu Saha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW205 25SCS1003002236 Saksham  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW205 25SCS1003002241 Rajhansh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW205 25SCS1003002242 Laxmi Siddharth Surbhi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW205 25SCS1003002244 Riya Chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW205 25SCS1003002249 Ashutosh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW205 25SCS1003002250 Ram Vishnu  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW205 25SCS1003002251 Aryan Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW205 25SCS1003002255 Harsh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW205 25SCS1003002257 Sweta Pradhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW205 25SCS1003002259 Mahi Agarwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW205 25SCS1003002263 Vansh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW205 25SCS1003002447 Anany Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW205 25SCS1003004458 Pavit Anand  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW205 25SCS1003004488 Rohan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW205 25SCS1003004517 Harendra Singh Kushwah  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW205 25SCS1003004526 Sanidhya Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW205 25SCS1003004602 Aditya Rawat  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW205 25SCS1003004638 Janhvi Raj Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE12 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW205 25SCS1003002267 Ishan Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW205 25SCS1003002276 Tanu Naulakha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW205 25SCS1003002279 Shanmukha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW205 25SCS1003002280 Alok Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW205 25SCS1003002281 Sakshi Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW301 25SCS1003002286 Atul Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW301 25SCS1003002289 Dev Kumar Mahto  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW301 25SCS1003002291 Harsh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW301 25SCS1003002292 Bhavya Jain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW301 25SCS1003002296 Aditya Chaturvedi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW301 25SCS1003002303 Parth  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW301 25SCS1003002304 Bappaditya Das  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW301 25SCS1003002305 Mayank Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW301 25SCS1003002307 Atharva  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW301 25SCS1003002309 Gazal Varshney  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW301 25SCS1003002314 Pinky Verma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW301 25SCS1003002316 Aaditya Jain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW301 25SCS1003002321 Jyoti Tripathy  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW301 25SCS1003002322 Arnav Raj Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW301 25SCS1003002324 Simran  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW301 25SCS1003002326 Sahil Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW301 25SCS1003002329 Ritika Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW301 25SCS1003002330 Kashish Bhambri  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW301 25SCS1003002331 Priyanshi Choudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW301 25SCS1003002332 Shaurya Pratap Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW301 25SCS1003002333 Piyush Poddar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW301 25SCS1003002334 Dharmam Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW301 25SCS1003002339 Gaurav Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW301 25SCS1003002343 Ansh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW301 25SCS1003002345 Himesh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW301 25SCS1003002347 Nikhil Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW301 25SCS1003002348 Ankit Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW301 25SCS1003002350 Shishank Joshi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW301 25SCS1003002351 Arundeep Biswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW301 25SCS1003002352 Shashwat Srivastav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW302 25SCS1003002354 Kishan Kumar Nigam  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW302 25SCS1003002355 Devansh Negi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW302 25SCS1003002356 Khushal Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW302 25SCS1003002359 Yash Sahu  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW302 25SCS1003002361 Swastik Barman  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW302 25SCS1003002362 Lucky Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW302 25SCS1003002363 Ayush Thakur  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW302 25SCS1003002364 Tatpar Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW302 25SCS1003002365 Rudra Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW302 25SCS1003002367 Suresh Gopal Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW302 25SCS1003002368 Vaishanvi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW302 25SCS1003002369 Ujala Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW302 25SCS1003002370 Aditya Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW302 25SCS1003002371 Avani Chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW302 25SCS1003002372 Trilochan Haiburu  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW303 25SCS1003002374 Aniket Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW303 25SCS1003002375 Shineyu Narain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW303 25SCS1003002376 Shashwat  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW303 25SCS1003002379 Hirday Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW303 25SCS1003002380 Swapnil Mukherjee  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW303 25SCS1003002382 Priyanshu Upadhyay  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW303 25SCS1003002949 Yash Ramcharan Chaukse  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW303 25SCS1003002978 Krishna Kumar Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW303 25SCS1003003084 Purvi Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW303 25SCS1003003958 Aryan Giri  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW303 25SCS1003004155 Ismayra Parveen  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW303 25SCS1003004719 Sarath  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW303 25SCS1003005281 Saiyam Jain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE13 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW303 25SCS1003000872 Aditya Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW303 25SCS1003001087 Manas Barman  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW303 25SCS1003001249 Krishna Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW303 25SCS1003001478 Debang Dhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW303 25SCS1003001606 Anshika Dhyani  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW303 25SCS1003002320 Harsh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW303 25SCS1003002384 Priyansh Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW303 25SCS1003002385 Ayush Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW303 25SCS1003002387 Vansh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW303 25SCS1003002390 Shreya Shree  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW303 25SCS1003002392 Rishu Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW305 25SCS1003002395 Abhi Narwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW305 25SCS1003002396 Harsh Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW305 25SCS1003002397 Dinesh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW305 25SCS1003002399 Sohani Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW305 25SCS1003002402 Amlan Kumar Swain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW305 25SCS1003002404 Harsh Babu  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW305 25SCS1003002405 Anushka Patel  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW305 25SCS1003002407 Krishna Vijay  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW305 25SCS1003002410 Ayush Jaiswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW305 25SCS1003002411 Ayushman  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW305 25SCS1003002412 Shlok Agrawal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW305 25SCS1003002413 Harshit  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW305 25SCS1003002414 Arpit Kumar Dubey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW305 25SCS1003002415 Manav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW305 25SCS1003002419 Abhishek Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW305 25SCS1003002420 Vansh Agrawal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW305 25SCS1003002421 Kirtivardhan Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW305 25SCS1003002422 Shivank Mittal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW305 25SCS1003002423 Yash Arvind  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW305 25SCS1003002425 Mayuri Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem

Subject 

code
Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW306 25SCS1003002426 Aditya Arnav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW306 25SCS1003002427 Pushkar Jha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW306 25SCS1003002430 Ashirwad Parashar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW306 25SCS1003002431 Abhishek Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW306 25SCS1003002433 Vikas Chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW306 25SCS1003002434 Dweepraj Kaur  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW306 25SCS1003002435 Kunal Goswami  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW306 25SCS1003002437 Sumit Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW306 25SCS1003002439 Aryan Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW306 25SCS1003002441 Adarsh Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW306 25SCS1003002443 Rudra Singh Rawal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW306 25SCS1003002445 Sani Jaiswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW306 25SCS1003002446 Manish Rajput  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW306 25SCS1003002452 Priyanshu Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW306 25SCS1003002453 Arpit Jaiswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW306 25SCS1003002454 Aditya Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW306 25SCS1003002455 Garv Shrivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW306 25SCS1003002456 Yash Rana  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW306 25SCS1003002460 Abhinav Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW306 25SCS1003002463 Ayush Rai  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW306 25SCS1003002468 Aditya Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW306 25SCS1003002471 Poorvi Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW306 25SCS1003002472 Tushar Aggarwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW306 25SCS1003002473 Amit Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW306 25SCS1003002480 Vandana Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW306 25SCS1003002482 Mohd Gulam Jilani  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW306 25SCS1003002484 Vanshika Aggarwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW306 25SCS1003002485 Unnayan Tyagi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW306 25SCS1003002488 Lakshya Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW306 25SCS1003002489 Aditya Kumar Shahi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE14 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW307 25SCS1003000648 Jatin Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW307 25SCS1003000654 Namya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW307 25SCS1003001423 Akshat Vishwanathan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW307 25SCS1003001455 Harshit Dutta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW307 25SCS1003002393 Aryan Kaushik  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW307 25SCS1003002493 Areeb Rizwan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW307 25SCS1003002496 Javisht Ram Rakhyani  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW307 25SCS1003002497 Manan Chittoria  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW307 25SCS1003002543 Kashish  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW307 25SCS1003002552 Luv Singh Chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW307 25SCS1003002554 Drishti Thakur  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW307 25SCS1003002556 Manya Jaiswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW307 25SCS1003002557 Anushka Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW307 25SCS1003002560 Aryan Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW307 25SCS1003002563 Suryansh Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW308 25SCS1003002564 Hrishikesh Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW308 25SCS1003002565 Prachi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW308 25SCS1003002566 Prashant Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW308 25SCS1003002568 Sambhav Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW308 25SCS1003002569 Kuber Singh Choudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW308 25SCS1003002570 Aditya Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW308 25SCS1003002572 Ankit Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW308 25SCS1003002573 Abhinav Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW308 25SCS1003002574 Satyam Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW308 25SCS1003002575 Chiranjeev Jaiswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW308 25SCS1003002576 Prashant Tyagi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW308 25SCS1003002578 Ayush Patel  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW308 25SCS1003002582 Dipanshu Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW308 25SCS1003002583 Arman Ramaballabha Choudhury  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW308 25SCS1003002584 Yash Gautam  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW308 25SCS1003002585 Divyansh Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW308 25SCS1003002587 Karan Arya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW308 25SCS1003002588 Aditya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW308 25SCS1003002591 Utkarsh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW308 25SCS1003002594 Nikita Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW308 25SCS1003002598 Dev Tomar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW308 25SCS1003002599 Yuvraj Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW308 25SCS1003004097 Muskan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW308 25SCS1003004098 hari om  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW308 25SCS1003004101 Avinash Kumar Tamta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW308 25SCS1003004103 Varun Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW308 25SCS1003004104 Vinit  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW308 25SCS1003004105 Abhishek kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW308 25SCS1003004109 dhairya pratap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW308 25SCS1003004111 Raunak kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW401 25SCS1003004112 Varun Srivastav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW401 25SCS1003004114 Sania Jafar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW401 25SCS1003004115 Aaryavya dev singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW401 25SCS1003004120 Keertika Negi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW401 25SCS1003004124 Md Rashid Khan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW401 25SCS1003004129 ANUJ SINGH KUSHWAH  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW401 25SCS1003004133 Shivam kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW401 25SCS1003004134 Prakhar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW401 25SCS1003004137 Vaishnavi chinchankar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW401 25SCS1003004141 sumit kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW401 25SCS1003004142 umesh singh tomar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW401 25SCS1003004465 Bhawna Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE15 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW401 25SCS1003001099 Akash  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW401 25SCS1003002600 Pranav Modi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW401 25SCS1003002606 Aman  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW401 25SCS1003002607 Aditya Pratap Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW401 25SCS1003002610 Twinkle Pal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW401 25SCS1003002616 Pushpendra Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW401 25SCS1003002618 Vibhor Pratap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW401 25SCS1003002619 Gourav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW401 25SCS1003002623 Achran Dubey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW401 25SCS1003002626 Mayank Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW401 25SCS1003002627 Shailja Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW401 25SCS1003002630 Aryan Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW401 25SCS1003002632 Aditya Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW401 25SCS1003002636 Aditya Lodhi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW401 25SCS1003002637 Sachin Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW401 25SCS1003002638 Ashutosh Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW401 25SCS1003002641 Priyanshu Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW401 25SCS1003002642 Meher Prateek  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

31 LAW401 25SCS1003002644 Pradeep Jangu  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 61 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

32 LAW401 25SCS1003002645 Surrender Bishnoi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 63 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

33 LAW401 25SCS1003002646 Shruti Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 65 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

34 LAW401 25SCS1003002647 Trijal Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 67 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

35 LAW401 25SCS1003002648 Aryan Rawal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 69 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

36 LAW401 25SCS1003002649 Pallavi Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 71 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem

Subject 

code
Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW402 25SCS1003002650 Ayush Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW402 25SCS1003002651 Krish Rana  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW402 25SCS1003002654 Amrendra Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW402 25SCS1003002657 Manish Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW402 25SCS1003002658 Kashish Gurjar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW402 25SCS1003002659 Soumya Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW402 25SCS1003002660 Aryan Prajapati  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW402 25SCS1003002662 Shubham Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW402 25SCS1003002664 Dhruv Chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW402 25SCS1003002665 Kumari Ritika  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW402 25SCS1003002670 Apoorv Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW402 25SCS1003002671 Rohit Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW402 25SCS1003002672 Archit Rawat  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW402 25SCS1003002676 Rudra Pratap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW402 25SCS1003002681 Ruchika  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW403 25SCS1003002683 Umesh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW403 25SCS1003002685 Bhavishya Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW403 25SCS1003002691 Abhay Srivastav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW403 25SCS1003002692 Abhinav Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW403 25SCS1003002694 Amar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW403 25SCS1003002697 Ashish Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW403 25SCS1003002698 Kashish  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW403 25SCS1003002700 Neelotpal Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW403 25SCS1003002702 Abhay Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW403 25SCS1003002706 Gaurav Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW403 25SCS1003002709 Aquib Rehman  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW403 25SCS1003002716 Deepak Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW403 25SCS1003002717 Saloni Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW403 25SCS1003002718 Rohit Parashar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW403 25SCS1003002719 Kamlesh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW403 25SCS1003002720 Harshita Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW403 25SCS1003002722 Ayush Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW403 25SCS1003002725 Diksha Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW403 25SCS1003002726 Arpit Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW403 25SCS1003003223 Shivam Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW403 25SCS1003003251 Monis Khan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW403 25SCS1003004110 ankit kumar singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE16 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW403 25SCS1003002346 Mehul Murari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW403 25SCS1003002729 Ritesh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW404 25SCS1003002731 Tanish  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW404 25SCS1003002734 Shahjada  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW404 25SCS1003002736 Pushan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW404 25SCS1003002739 Shalin Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW404 25SCS1003002741 Satyam Shrivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW404 25SCS1003002744 Kaushiki Suryawanshi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW404 25SCS1003002747 Shanvi Dwivedi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW404 25SCS1003002748 Aditya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW404 25SCS1003002750 Mayank  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW404 25SCS1003002751 Hitesh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW404 25SCS1003002752 Aman Chaudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW404 25SCS1003002756 Arpit Solanki  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW404 25SCS1003002757 Srishti Agrawal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW404 25SCS1003002760 Shekhar Anand  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW404 25SCS1003002763 Pranay  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW404 25SCS1003002764 Yatharth Mani Tripathi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW405 25SCS1003002765 Aadarsh Tripathi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW405 25SCS1003002767 Isha Negi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW405 25SCS1003002769 Mayank Kaushik  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW405 25SCS1003002770 Vasu Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW405 25SCS1003002771 Gaurav Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW405 25SCS1003002772 Raushan Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW405 25SCS1003002773 Anshu Kumar Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW405 25SCS1003002774 Deeksha Mahara  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW405 25SCS1003002775 Arohi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW405 25SCS1003002777 Nishant Agrawal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW405 25SCS1003002778 Khushi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW405 25SCS1003002779 Vaishnavi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW405 25SCS1003002780 Kanhaiya Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW405 25SCS1003002781 Ayush Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW405 25SCS1003002782 Somya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW405 25SCS1003002783 Samridhi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW405 25SCS1003002784 Ashutosh Nayak  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW405 25SCS1003002786 Shree Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW405 25SCS1003002788 Aryan Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW405 25SCS1003002789 Sudhanshu Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW405 25SCS1003002790 Vaibhav Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW405 25SCS1003002791 Yuvraj Giri  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW405 25SCS1003002793 Roshan Kant Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW405 25SCS1003002794 Sumit Choudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW406 25SCS1003002795 Siddhant Saurav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW406 25SCS1003002797 Shreshth Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW406 25SCS1003002799 Vedant Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW406 25SCS1003002801 Kushal Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW406 25SCS1003002802 Prathvi Chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW406 25SCS1003002803 Gaurav Kumar Jha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW406 25SCS1003002804 Ritesh Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW406 25SCS1003002807 Ankit Jaiswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW406 25SCS1003002809 Anurag Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW406 25SCS1003002810 Soham Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW406 25SCS1003002812 Mudit Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW406 25SCS1003002813 Ansh Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW406 25SCS1003002814 Utkarsh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW406 25SCS1003002816 Priyanshu Nagar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW406 25SCS1003002818 Priyanshu Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW406 25SCS1003002819 Sanyam Garg  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW406 25SCS1003002820 Shikhar Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW406 25SCS1003002821 Lakshay  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW406 25SCS1003004036 Shrey sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW406 25SCS1003004038 Ankit Kumar Soni  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW406 25SCS1003004635 Shudhanshu Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW406 25SCS1003005054 Bhanu Pratap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE17 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW406 25SCS1003000548 Nidhi Rawat  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW406 25SCS1003000649 Raghvendra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW406 25SCS1003000790 Anshul Kanojiya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW406 25SCS1003000793 Nitin Karki  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW406 25SCS1003000988 Kashish Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW406 25SCS1003001102 Ayush Chandra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW406 25SCS1003001248 Aarush Chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW406 25SCS1003001260 Aditya Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW407 25SCS1003001353 Sakshi Jaiswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW407 25SCS1003002271 Sarthak  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW407 25SCS1003002428 Mayank  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW407 25SCS1003002432 Himanshu Saini  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW407 25SCS1003002474 Harshil Tyagi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW407 25SCS1003002674 Shambhavi Verma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW407 25SCS1003002713 Tanu Goyal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW407 25SCS1003002735 Alok Upadhyay  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW407 25SCS1003002743 Manas Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW407 25SCS1003002805 Kashif Javed  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW407 25SCS1003002854 Ameer Ali  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW407 25SCS1003002884 Shaurya Shivhare  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW407 25SCS1003002888 Pratap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW407 25SCS1003002900 Pasupureedy Tirumala Sai Tushar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW407 25SCS1003003008 Aditya Kashyap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW407 25SCS1003003144 Piyush  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW407 25SCS1003003654 Shehbaz Mustafa  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW407 25SCS1003003971 Yug Srivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW407 25SCS1003003980 Manshi jadoun  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW407 25SCS1003004113 Krish agarwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW407 25SCS1003004434 Rayed Abdullah  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW407 25SCS1003004470 Vanshika Saraswat  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW407 25SCS1003004553 Ashish Kumar Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW407 25SCS1003004750 Mohit Sadh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW408 25SCS1003004965 Sagar Yaduvanshi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW408 25SCS1003005045 Mayank Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW408 25SCS1003005048 Samir Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW408 25SCS1003005050 Aryan Kumar Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW408 25SCS1003005051 Pratyush Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW408 25SCS1003005052 Shashank Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW408 25SCS1003005056 Shivansh Srivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW408 25SCS1003005058 Omkar Mohanty  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW408 25SCS1003005059 Bhavishya Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW408 25SCS1003005060 Rehan Ahmed  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW408 25SCS1003005065 Mayank Nagar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW408 25SCS1003005100 Amritanshu Tripathi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW408 25SCS1003005106 Waseem Raza  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW408 25SCS1003005108 Aryan Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW408 25SCS1003005112 Tabish Khan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW408 25SCS1003005114 Aryan Srivastav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW408 25SCS1003005120 Parth  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW408 25SCS1003005122 Yash Pratap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW408 25SCS1003005125 Mahima Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW408 25SCS1003005133 Paridhi Vishnoi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW408 25SCS1003005136 Veer Pratap Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW408 25SCS1003005137 Daksh Pathak  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW408 25SCS1003005141 Sukrit Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW408 25SCS1003005142 Himanshu Singh Mehra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW408 25SCS1003005275 Kritika Agarwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW408 25SCS1003005525 Shreya Gautam  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW408 25SCS1003005526 Manya Tanwar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW408 25SCS1003005527 Rohan Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW408 25SCS1003005641 Anshika Goel  B.Tech CSE 1CSE18 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW408 25SCS1003000488 Garv  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

31 LAW408 25SCS1003000491 Aquib Ali Khan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 61 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

32 LAW408 25SCS1003000539 Priyanshu Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 63 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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33 LAW408 25SCS1003000577 Pratyay Amrit  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 65 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

34 LAW408 25SCS1003000585 Tanmay Agarwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 67 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

35 LAW408 25SCS1003000690 Ahad Asrar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 69 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

36 LAW408 25SCS1003000905 Devanshi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 71 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 SVH206 25SCS1003001018 Khushi Kochar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 SVH206 25SCS1003001057 Krishna Garg  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 SVH206 25SCS1003001081 Lakshya Vashistha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 SVH206 25SCS1003001178 Harsh Singh Panwar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 SVH206 25SCS1003001197 Sreyans Rai  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 SVH206 25SCS1003001258 Tushar Rana  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 SVH206 25SCS1003001282 Prajwal Pratap Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 SVH206 25SCS1003001302 Shivansh Rai  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 SVH206 25SCS1003001347 Harshit Bhalla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 SVH206 25SCS1003001380 Shaurya Shankar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 SVH206 25SCS1003001652 Priyanshu  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 SVH206 25SCS1003002194 Anshika Deshwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 SVH206 25SCS1003002300 Anmol Bansal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 SVH206 25SCS1003002548 Harsh Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 SVH206 25SCS1003002592 Shivam Chaudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 SVH210 25SCS1003002593 Ankit Kumar Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 SVH210 25SCS1003002761 Prajeet Pushkar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 SVH210 25SCS1003002832 Nikhilesh Srivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 SVH210 25SCS1003002975 Daksh Kalra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 SVH210 25SCS1003003004 Dishti Sonkar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 SVH210 25SCS1003003061 Arsalan Adil  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 SVH210 25SCS1003003063 Garv Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 SVH210 25SCS1003003101 Harshit Wadhwa  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 SVH210 25SCS1003003240 Sagar Kabdwal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 SVH210 25SCS1003003242 Kritika Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 SVH210 25SCS1003003249 Saiang Chanda  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 SVH210 25SCS1003003600 Janhvi Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 SVH210 25SCS1003003715 Harshita Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 SVH210 25SCS1003003758 Heril Jain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 SVH210 25SCS1003003777 Shagun Srivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 SVH210 25SCS1003003940 Hrishant Jaiswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 SVH210 25SCS1003003944 Ritesh Kumar Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 SVH210 25SCS1003003982 Muskan Jain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 SVH210 25SCS1003004007 Vishal Mukesh Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 SVH210 25SCS1003004126 Krishna Goswami  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 SVH210 25SCS1003004209 TEJAS KUMAR SINGH  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 SVH210 25SCS1003004525 Lakshya Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 SVH210 25SCS1003004643 Ritu  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 SVH210 25SCS1003005115 Bhavya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 SVH210 25SCS1003005123 Md Afzal Ali  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 SVH210 25SCS1003005143 Rhythm Garg  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 SVH210 25SCS1003005144 Utkarsh Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 SVH210 25SCS1003005152 Vasu Yadav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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1 SVH213 25SCS1003005153 Tanya Sahu  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 SVH213 25SCS1003005160 Afroja Khatun  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 SVH213 25SCS1003005170 Yuvraj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 SVH213 25SCS1003005177 S Pawan Das  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 SVH213 25SCS1003005179 Aryan Chaudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 SVH213 25SCS1003005182 Vivek Choudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 SVH213 25SCS1003005185 Saurav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 SVH213 25SCS1003005188 Venus  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 SVH213 25SCS1003005193 Harshit kashyap  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 SVH213 25SCS1003005199 Dhruv bhati  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 SVH213 25SCS1003005211 Krish  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 SVH213 25SCS1003005227 Jatin Shukla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 SVH213 25SCS1003005295 Mohammad Saquib  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 SVH213 25SCS1003005297 Rounak Sayal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 SVH213 25SCS1003005315 Ayush Anand  B.Tech CSE 1CSE19 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 SVH213 25SCS1003002823 Shreyansh Bhatnagar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 SVH213 25SCS1003002826 Karan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 SVH213 25SCS1003002829 Shaurya Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 SVH213 25SCS1003002830 Aryan Vijay Srivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 SVH213 25SCS1003002831 Sneha Kar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 SVH213 25SCS1003002834 Prem Shukla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 SVH213 25SCS1003002835 Chirag Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 SVH213 25SCS1003002836 Yash  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 SVH213 25SCS1003002837 Sudhanshu Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 SVH213 25SCS1003002839 Devesh Dhoundiyal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 SVH213 25SCS1003002842 Amit Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 SVH213 25SCS1003002843 Tapur  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 SVH213 25SCS1003002844 Ananya Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002849 Aman Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002853 Dhruv Jangir  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002857 Harsh Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002858 Shivank Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002859 Mansi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002862 Nitin Manral  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002864 Vidhanshu Saini  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002866 Nidhi Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002867 Himanshu Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002871 Akshit Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002874 Dheeraj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002876 Priyanshu  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002877 Dhananjay Parashar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002880 Pranjal Gangwar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002881 Ramdev  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002883 Prashant Verma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002890 Adil Rahaman  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002892 Prince Sharma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002895 Uditya Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002896 Arya Ranjan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002897 Anushka Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002899 Sankalp Vaibhav  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002903 Shrestha Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002904 Vidisha Goel  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002906 Ayush Maurya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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26
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002909 Anusha Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002910 Shivam Bansal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002911 Banty Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002912 Manishka Rohilla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002913 Om Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

31
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002916 Utkarsh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 61 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

32
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002917 Aditya Pathak  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 63 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

33
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002918 Deepankar Singh Sirari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 65 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

34
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002920 Anurag Singh Parmar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 67 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

35
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003002922 Abhishek  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 69 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

36
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003004027 Aryan kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 71 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

37
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003004042 JIBRAEEL YASEEN  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 73 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

38
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003004044 pushkar singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 75 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

39
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003004046 Ayush Patel  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 77 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

40
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003004049 Dhananjay Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 79 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

41
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003004051 MEGHA ROY CHOWDHURY  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 81 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

42
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003004052 Krit rawat  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 83 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

43
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003004056 Alok kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 85 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

44
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003004057 Yash budakoti  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 87 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

45
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003004059 Abhay Shukla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 89 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

46
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003004413 Azad Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 91 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

47
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003004518 Athrav Neekhra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 93 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

48
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003005116 Aditya Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 95 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

49
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003005279 Harsh Vardhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE20 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 97 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

50
Seminar 

Hall
25SCS1003001056 Abhishek  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 99 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 SVH301 25SCS1003001131 Aman Tiwari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 SVH301 25SCS1003001460 Ankush Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 SVH301 25SCS1003002943 Harsh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 SVH301 25SCS1003002947 Ritesh Kumar Nayak  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 SVH301 25SCS1003002955 Arukansh Jaiswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 SVH301 25SCS1003002956 Shelly Poonia  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 SVH301 25SCS1003002958 Ashutosh Mani  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 SVH301 25SCS1003002965 Ritik Patel  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 SVH301 25SCS1003002969 Sumit Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 SVH301 25SCS1003002972 Gaurav Nath  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 SVH301 25SCS1003002974 Shaurya Chauhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 SVH301 25SCS1003002977 Siddharth Kumar Panda  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 SVH301 25SCS1003002979 Ansh Dubey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 SVH301 25SCS1003002980 Vidit Raj Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 SVH301 25SCS1003002981 Harshit Chawla  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 SVH301 25SCS1003002984 Lakshay  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 SVH301 25SCS1003002987 Keshari Nandan Ray  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 SVH301 25SCS1003002988 Vanshika Rai  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 SVH301 25SCS1003002989 Aman Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 SVH301 25SCS1003002991 Shalini Tripathi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 SVH301 25SCS1003002994 Dev Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 SVH301 25SCS1003002996 Ankit Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 SVH301 25SCS1003003001 Ayush Pandey  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 SVH301 25SCS1003003002 Naman Saxena  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 SVH301 25SCS1003003003 Diksha Sonkar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 SVH301 25SCS1003003006 Harsh Kumar Rai  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 SVH301 25SCS1003003010 Yash Jain  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 SVH301 25SCS1003003011 Palak Kumari  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 SVH301 25SCS1003003012 Abhinav Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 SVH301 25SCS1003003013 Harsh Vardhan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 SVH302 25SCS1003003016 Shivangi  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 1 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 SVH302 25SCS1003003017 Ishita Srivastava  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 3 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 SVH302 25SCS1003003021 Rajesh Shama  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 5 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 SVH302 25SCS1003003022 Prarit Panwar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 7 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 SVH302 25SCS1003003023 Govind Rao  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 9 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 SVH302 25SCS1003003024 Mehul Mahendru  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 11 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 SVH302 25SCS1003003025 Amandeep Kumar  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 13 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 SVH302 25SCS1003003026 Ayush Vishwakarma  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 15 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 SVH302 25SCS1003003069 Prince Aditya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 17 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 SVH302 25SCS1003003149 Aditya  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 19 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 SVH302 25SCS1003003653 medha  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 21 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 SVH302 25SCS1003003710 YUVATI  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 23 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 SVH302 25SCS1003004061 alaukik  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 25 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 SVH302 25SCS1003004065 Vaibhav Jaiswal  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 27 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 SVH302 25SCS1003004067 Shivam  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 29 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 SVH302 25SCS1003004072 PRABHAT SINGH  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 31 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 SVH302 25SCS1003004073 Shantanu Rai  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 33 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 SVH302 25SCS1003004077 Abhinaw Gupta  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 35 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 SVH302 25SCS1003004078 Mridul Singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 37 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 SVH302 25SCS1003004079 Swapnil Majumder  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 39 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 SVH302 25SCS1003004082 Harshit Mishra  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 41 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 SVH302 25SCS1003004084 AYUSH RAJ  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 43 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 SVH302 25SCS1003004085 Prisha gautam  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 45 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 SVH302 25SCS1003004093 Sanchita singh  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 47 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 SVH302 25SCS1003004095 HARSH KUMAR  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 49 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 SVH302 25SCS1003004378 Upmanyu Raj  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 51 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 SVH302 25SCS1003004379 Naman  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 53 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 SVH302 25SCS1003004953 Krish Baliwan  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 55 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 SVH302 25SCS1003005085 Ansh Chaudhary  B.Tech CSE 1CSE21 II UBS1009M Discrete Mathematics 57 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 SVH302 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB101 CS-2341019 Adhikansh  Gami B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB101 CS-2341023 Harsh  Rathore B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB101 CS-2341044 Akshat  Verma B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB101 CS-2341057 Kunal  Sharma B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB101 CS-2341071 Sachin  Kumar B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB101 CS-2341087 Vedant  Lohani B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB101 CS-23411015 Akshat  B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB101 CS-23411046 Vyomesh  Vyomesh B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB101 CS-23411049 Priyanshu  Chaudhary B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB101 CS-23411076 Ansh  Agarwal B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB101 CS-23411111 Vedika  Sood B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB101 CS-23411160 Sanya  Priya B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB101 CS-23411165 Harsh  Kumar B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB101 CS-23411180 Rudraax  Lakra B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB101 CS-23411199 Raaghav  Malik B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB101 CS-23411246 Bableen  Kaur B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB101 CS-23411263 Dheeraj  Tripathi B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB101 CS-23411267 Nikita  Rani B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB101 CS-2341127 Rohan  Vij B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB101 CS-23411337 Aditya Raj Singh B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB101 CS-23411427 Priyani  Mishra B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB101 CS-23411428 Priyanshi  Mishra B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB101 CS-23411442 Amaan  Khan B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB101 CS-23411469 Akhand  Mishra B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB101 CS-23411478 Gurleen  Kaur B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB101 CS-23411543 Bhavya  Luthra B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB101 CS-23411579 Manan  Sharma B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB101 CS-2341202 Paarth  Gosain B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB101 CS-2341211 Yashraj  Mishra B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB101 CS-2341217 Sugun  Rana B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB106 CS-2341300 Kashish  Garg B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB106 CS-2341302 Sneha  B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB106 CS-2341391 Abdul Haq Arif B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB106 CS-2341462 Syed  Rizvi B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB106 CS-2341584 Shashwat  Srivastava B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB106 CS-2341628 Sadique  Habib B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB106 CS-2341717 Akshat  Sajwan B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB106 CS-2341721 Vibhu  Agarwal B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB106 CS-2341827 Kaddambinee  Yadav B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB106 CS-2341859 Piyush  Verma B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB106 CS-2341865 Saniya  Mishra B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB106 CS-2341890 Ananya  Raj B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB106 CS-2341984 Archisha  Ranjan B.Tech CSE IBM CSE15
VI

UCSI3002Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB106 CS-2341004 Kanishk  Sonker  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB106 CS-2341007 Nandini  Sharma  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB106 CS-2341051 Aariz  Zaidi  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB106 CS-2341053 Daksh  Mohan  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB106 CS-2341088 Ujjwal  Sharma  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB106 CS-2341110 Mayank  Dutt  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB106 CS-23411440 Siddhartha  Srivastava  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB106 CS-23411560 Nikita  Patle  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB106 CS-2341309 Anchal  Sharma  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB106 CS-2341386 Lakshay  Sharma  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB106 CS-2341389 Anupam  Dwivedi  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB106 CS-2341425 Ashab  Malik  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB106 CS-2341498 Pragati  Raghav  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB106 CS-2341533 Ritesh Kumar Dubey  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB106 CS-2341644 Mahak  Goyal  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB106 CS-2341662 Sahil   B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB106 CS-2341781 Aliya  Sarvar  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 59 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB201 CS-2341998 Divya Pratap Dubey  B.Tech CSE-IOS CSE6
VI

UCSA3002 UI Designing with SwiftUI 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB201 BI-2341063 Joel  John  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB201 BI-23411054 Vaishnavi  Srivastava  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB201 BI-23411358 Yukta  Joshi  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB201 BI-2341180 Anisha  Verma  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB201 BI-2341181 Ananya  Verma  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB201 BI-2341465 Anmol  Kumar  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB201 BI-2341575 Mohammad  Shadik  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB201 BI-2341576 Swati   B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB201 BI-2341638 Anushka  Singh  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB201 BI-2341681 Daksh  Arya  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB201 BI-2341688 Mridul  Kalra  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB201 BI-2341771 Shivam  Sharma  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB201 BI-2341778 Vanshika  Bhardwaj  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB201 BT-23411150 Aaditya Arun Anand  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB201 BT-2341135 Nishi  Varshney  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB201 BT-23411373 Shivali  Gadhok  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB201 BT-23411473 Dhruv  Kumar  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB201 BT-2341191 Dev  Srivastava  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB201 BT-2341469 Meenal  Tyagi  B.Tech BI BI2
VI

UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB201 2381002 Aastha  Mishra BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB201 2381003 Abhay  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB201 2381007 Alok  Kumar BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB201 2381008 Anuran  Rajkhowa BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB201 2381018 Martina  Tirkey BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB201 2381019 Mrigakshi  Chauhan BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB201 2381022 Palak  Luthra BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB201 2381023 Priya  BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB201 2381025 Rishi  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB201 2381028 Sariga  Santhosh BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB202 2381030 Simranjeet  Kaur BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB202 2381031 Sneha Kriti Kachhap BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB202 2381032 Sushant  Pandey BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB202 2381033 Utkarsh  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB202 2381035 Viram  Sharma BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB202 2381036 Dhanraj Pratap Rathor BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB202 2381039 Deepak  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB202 2381040 Satyam  Sharma BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB202 2381043 Payal  Kumari BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB202 2381044 Ajay  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB202 2381045 Anushka  Mathur BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB202 2381046 Shrishti  Kumari BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB202 2381048 Yedik  Purohit BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB202 2381049 Sumit  Mehra BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB202 2381050 Akansha  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB202 2381051 Angad  Tandon BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB202 2381052 Moses  Vanlalhmingmawia BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB202 2381055 Mansa  Shrivastava BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB202 2381056 Aditya  Baisoya BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB202 2381058 Archit  Garg BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB202 2381065 Avinash  Pandey BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB202 2381066 Khanak  Jain BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB202 2381067 Kanak  Shukla BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB202 2381068 Akshita  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB202 2381069 Devesh  Verma BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB202 2381070 Rutkar  Bhat BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB202 2381074 Tript  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB202 2381075 Kartikey  Padamwar BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB202 2381076 Sumit  Jha BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB202 2381077 Rudrapratap Singh Rajpurohit BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB203 2381079 Vaishnavi  Chaurasia BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB203 2381082 Pushkar  Tripathi BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB203 2381083 Kanishka  Khatana BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB203 2381085 Rishi Raj Suman BA LLB (Hons) A
VI

SLL-BALLB-607 (a) Health Law 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB203 25SCS2040000574 Daksh   MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB203 25SCS2040000844 Naman  Raj  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB203 25SCS2040000921 Abhishek  Yadav  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB203 25SCS2040001003 Harsh Raj Sharma  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB203 25SCS2040001637 Shrey   MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB203 25SCS2040002265 Rishi  Kumar  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB203 25SCS2040002270 Md Amaan Sahzada  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB203 25SCS2040002272 Rishabh  Dev  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB203 25SCS2040002457 Himanshu Singh Yadav  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB203 25SCS2040002483 Divyansh  Shukla  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB203 25SCS2040002758 Avinash  Singh  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB203 25SCS2040002919 Khushi  Maurya  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB203 25SCS2040002953 Anurag  Singh  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB203 25SCS2040002971 Devansh Singh Sengar  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

1 EB204 25SCS2040003102 Anupam  Banerjee  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB204 25SCS2040003103 Abhay  Kumar  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB204 25SCS2040003170 Farhan  Ahmad  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB204 25SCS2040003225 Vanshika  Pal  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB204 25SCS2040003276 Kamna  Singh  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB204 25SCS2040003487 Samia  Khan  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB204 25SCS2040003589 Aditya  Kumar  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB204 25SCS2040003675 kumar  Omkar  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB204 25SCS2040003695 Vaibhav  Pathak  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB204 25SCS2040003743 Ashish  Kumar  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB204 25SCS2040003747 HARDIK  CHANDRA  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB204 25SCS2040003927 swati   MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB204 25SCS2040003928 Sarika   MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB204 25SCS2040003943 Ayush  Rajput  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

15 EB204 25SCS2040003965 saksham  mishra  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB204 25SCS2040003983 Janvi  Patwa  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB204 25SCS2040004001 KARAN KUMAR MISTRI  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB204 25SCS2040004050 Aryan pratap Singh  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB204 25SCS2040004106 Priyanshu   MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB204 25SCS2040004122 Tarkeshwar Kumar Yadav  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB205 25SCS2040004128 Shruti  Gupta  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB205 25SCS2040004200 Sayyad  Hasan  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB205 25SCS2040004202 Ayushi  Dixit  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB205 25SCS2040004415 Suzain  Gupta  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB205 25SCS2040004438 Mohammad  Salman  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB205 25SCS2040004440 Soban  Ashraf  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB205 25SCS2040004534 Danish  Khan  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB205 25SCS2040004662 Sachin  Kumar  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB205 25SCS2040004713 Harshit   MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB205 25SCS2040004714 Aniket  Kumar  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB205 25SCS2040004893 Sachin Kumar Pan  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB205 25SCS2040004903 Aditya Deepak Singh  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB205 25SCS2040005062 Abhinav  Sharma  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB205 25SCS2040005244 Sourajyoti  Parida  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB205 25SCS2040005272 Ujjwal  Kumar  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB205 25SCS2040005316 Komal   MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB205 25SCS2040005454 Shresth  Das  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB205 25SCS2040005698 Arpit  Pandey  MCA MCA1
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB206 25SCS2040000614 Tushar  Singh  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB206 25SCS2040001060 Gokul  Malav  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB206 25SCS2040001135 Khushi  Kaushik  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB206 25SCS2040002215 Khwaish   MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB206 25SCS2040002238 Ashutosh  Chakrawal  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB206 25SCS2040002335 Devansh  Pal  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB206 25SCS2040002577 Vanshika   MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB206 25SCS2040002946 Vasudha   MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB206 25SCS2040003135 Jitendra  Kumar  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB206 25SCS2040003211 Kunal  Raghav  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB206 25SCS2040003498 shubham  singh  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB206 25SCS2040003499 ayush  kumar  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB206 25SCS2040003541 Ananya  Mishra  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB206 25SCS2040003687 Shubham Kumar Chauhan  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB206 25SCS2040003735 Priyanshi   MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB206 25SCS2040004146 Aryan  Yadav  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB206 25SCS2040004189 Shashikant  Kesharwani  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB206 25SCS2040004211 SHIVAM  GUPTA  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB206 25SCS2040004506 Shiva   MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB206 25SCS2040004709 Yashvardhan  Mishra  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB206 25SCS2040004859 Sonam  Singh  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB206 25SCS2040004883 Lavkush  Tiwari  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB206 25SCS2040004932 Adarsh  Kumar  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB206 25SCS2040005041 Shubham  Kumar  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB206 25SCS2040005150 Mohit  Sharma  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB206 25SCS2040005203 RISHABH  DHOUNDIYAL  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB206 25SCS2040005271 Anand  Sinha  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB206 25SCS2040005273 Aditi  Singh  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB206 25SCS2040005274 Md Altab Ansari  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB206 25SCS2040005354 Sheikh Ali Anwar  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem

Subject 

code
Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB207 25SCS2040005359 Farhan   MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB207 25SCS2040005506 Aryan  Yadav  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB207 25SCS2040005555 Aditya  Raj  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB207 25SCS2040005589 Ankit  Yadav  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB207 25SCS2040005648 Aditya  Maurya  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB207 25SCS2040005684 Arshad  Ansari  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB207 25SCS2040005690 Chandan  Kumar  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB207 25SCS2040005722 Mukesh  Kumar  MCA MCA2
II

PCA2005 Python Programming 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB207 2410250001 Aadarsh  BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB207 2410250002 Aakriti  Paul BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB207 2410250003 Abhinav  Sharma BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB207 2410250004 Aditya  Singh BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB207 2410250005 Ahmed  BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB207 2410250006 Alka  BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB207 2410250008 Anchal  Mourya BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB207 2410250009 Ankit  BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB207 2410250011 Arun  Gupta BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB207 2410250014 Bhanu  Sharma BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB207 2410250015 Bikash  Bhusal BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB207 2410250017 Gaurav Kumaar Sharma BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB207 2410250020 Harsh  Kumar BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB207 2410250026 Krish  Vasudev BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB207 2410250027 Lakshay  Jain BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB207 2410250029 Mahavir  Pandey BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB207 2410250031 Maneesh  Sen BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB207 2410250032 Md Aman  Ashraf BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB207 2410250034 Mohd Hamza Khan Adil BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB207 2410250037 Nandini  Pathak BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB207 2410250038 Nirmit  Arora BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB207 2410250039 Rohan  Kumar BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem

Subject 

code
Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB301 2410250041 Rupali  Samal BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB301 2410250042 Shivam  Gautam BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB301 2410250043 Shreyanshi  Tripathi BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB301 2410250044 Shrikant  Yadav BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB301 2410250045 Sohail  Sheikh BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB301 2410250047 Swasti  Jain BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB301 2410250048 Vidisha  Jain BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB301 2410250050 Yubraj  Sapkota BCA BCA1
IV

USE4001 Digital & Social media Marketing 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB301 2410040005 Akshat  Umarvaishya B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB301 2410040017 Anu  Priya B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB301 2410040026 Ashish  Vashisht B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB301 2410040032 Bhoomi  Gupta B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB301 2410040036 Dhruv  Sharma B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB301 2410040052 Kushal  Verna B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB301 2410040054 Lavanya  Aggarwal B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB301 2410040060 Muskan  Kumari B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB301 2410040065 Nitya  Shukla B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB301 2410040071 Piya  Das B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB301 2410040088 Sakshi  Kumari B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB301 2410040089 Sakshi  Sharma B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB301 2410040101 Sneha  Kumari B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB301 2410040116 Yash  Mishra B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB301 2410040119 Ajay  Singh B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB301 2410050001 Aadarsh Kumar Mishra B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB301 2410050002 Aaryush  Pathak B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB301 2410050003 Abhinav  Sharma B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB301 2410050004 Adarsh Kumar Singh B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB301 2410050005 Amalina  Sarkhel B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB301 2410050006 Anjali  Mishra B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB301 2410050007 Anshika  B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem

Subject 

code
Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB302 2410050008 Anushka  B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB302 2410050009 Arindam  Diwan B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB302 2410050010 Arpit  Soni B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB302 2410050011 Ayush  Gautam B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB302 2410050012 Bhaskar  Bangari B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB302 2410050013 Dakshesh  Gauba B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB302 2410050014 Dakshta  Pal B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB302 2410050015 Gourav Kumar Ranjan B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB302 2410050016 Harshit  Verma B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB302 2410050017 Ishita  Agarwal B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB302 2410050018 Jaspreet Kaur Sukheeja B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB302 2410050019 Kanishka  Bisht B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB302 2410050020 Karan Bharatkumar Choudhary B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB302 2410050021 Khushi  Gupta B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB302 2410050022 Khushi  Kumari B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB302 2410050023 Khushi  Sharma B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB302 2410050024 Kuldeep  Kumar B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB302 2410050025 Mitali  Mishra B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB302 2410050026 Mohammad Azfar  Khan B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB302 2410050027 Muhammad Haroon  Chesti B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB302 2410050028 Mohd Imran  B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB302 2410050029 Naman  Khurana B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB302 2410050030 Nistha  Rani B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB302 2410050031 Palak  Sharma B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB302 2410050032 Pranshi  Gupta B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB302 2410050033 Priyanshu  Pachauri B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB302 2410050034 Rhea  Chhabra B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB302 2410050036 Sanvi  Diwan B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB302 2410050037 Satyam  Singh B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB302 2410050038 Shalini  Yadav B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem

Subject 

code
Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB304 2410050039 Shree  Yashi B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB304 2410050040 Soumya  Nirala B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB304 2410050041 Tisya  Mehra B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB304 2410050042 Vishal  Sharma B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB304 2410050043 Zeeshan  Raza B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB304 2410050044 Mahima  Kumari B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB304 2410050045 Shambhavi   Vatsa B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB304 25SOE1004003222 Hardik  Sharma B.Tech BI BI1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB304 2410040002 Abhinav  Bhardwaj B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB304 2410040004 Advitiya  Chaudhary B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB304 2410040006 Akshi  Choudhary B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB304 2410040007 Ali  Ahmad B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB304 2410040008 Aliza  Rizvi B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB304 2410040009 Aman  Singh B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB304 2410040010 Anannya  Swain B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB304 2410040011 Ananya  Singh B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB304 2410040012 Anjali  Pathak B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB304 2410040013 Anjali  Singh B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB304 2410040014 Ankita  B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB304 2410040018 Anurag  Chouhan B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB304 2410040019 Anurag  Kumar B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB304 2410040022 Aradhya  Arya B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB304 2410040023 Arman  Singh B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB304 2410040024 Asha  B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB304 2410040028 Ayush Kumar Mishra B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB304 2410040030 Ayushi  Shourya B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB304 2410040031 Bhavya  Gupta B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB304 2410040033 Bhumi  Varshney B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB304 2410040034 Cheshta  Verma B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB304 2410040040 Harshita  Srivastava B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem

Subject 

code
Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB305 2410040042 Ishita  Varshney B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB305 2410040045 Karshika  Rai B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB305 2410040046 Kartik  Nagar B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB305 2410040047 Kaustubh  Krishan B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB305 2410040048 Khushi  B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB305 2410040050 Kumkum  Tyagi B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB305 2410040051 Kunal  Singh B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB305 2410040055 Manpreet  Kaur B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB305 2410040057 Mohammad Aasir  Ali B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB305 2410040058 Mohammad Awesh  Shabbir B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB305 2410040059 Mohd Isa  B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB305 2410040061 Namit  Sharma B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB305 2410040062 Naveen  Shukla B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB305 2410040063 Nigam Kishore Samal B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB305 2410040064 Nisha  Aarya B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB305 2410040068 Paridhi  Paliwal B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB305 2410040072 Poonam Priyadarshini Rout B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB305 2410040073 Prabhakar  Yadav B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB305 2410040078 Pushkal  Kumar B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB305 2410040082 Rinkle  B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB305 2410040084 Riya  Sharma B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB305 2410040085 Rohan  Kumar B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB305 2410040086 Rujita  Jain B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB305 2410040087 Sakshi  Gupta B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB305 2410040090 Samridhi  Prasad B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB305 2410040091 Mohd Shadan  Saleem B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB305 2410040093 Shreya  Singh B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB305 2410040095 Shruti  Jha B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB305 2410040096 Shruti  Kumari B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB305 2410040102 Srashti  Sharma B.Tech BT BT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB401 2410040015 Kumari  Ankita B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB401 2410040016 Anmol  Bisht B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB401 2410040020 Anushree  Arora B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB401 2410040025 Ashar  Ahmad B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB401 2410040027 Ayan Raza Khan B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB401 2410040029 Ayushi  Singh B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB401 2410040037 Gautam Kumar Verma B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB401 2410040039 Harsh  Srivastav B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB401 2410040041 Inshiya  Fatima B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB401 2410040043 Jiwika  Khanwe B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB401 2410040044 Jyoti  Kumari B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB401 2410040049 Krishan  B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB401 2410040056 Mayank  Daksh B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB401 2410040066 Palak  Singh B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB401 2410040067 Palak Kar Pathak B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB401 2410040069 Paridhi  Singh B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB401 2410040074 Pragati  Singh B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB401 2410040075 Pragyaa  Bhardwaj B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB401 2410040076 Preety  Kumari B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB401 2410040077 Priya  Lohan B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB401 2410040079 Ravi  Raj B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB401 2410040080 Reeshu  Yadav B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB401 2410040081 Rehan  Rajpoot B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB401 2410040083 Ritesh  Yadav B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB401 2410040092 Shradha  Sanyam B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB401 2410040094 Shriyangi  Garg B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB401 2410040097 Shruti  Pandey B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB401 2410040100 Sneha  Kumari B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB401 2410040103 Sristi  Sharma B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB401 2410040104 Sumiti  Behl B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB402 2410040105 Supriya  Anand B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB402 2410040106 Surbhi  Anand B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB402 2410040107 Tanishka  Aggarwal B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB402 2410040108 Tanishq  Sharma B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB402 2410040109 Unnati  Tiwari B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB402 2410040110 Vaishnavi  Gupta B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB402 2410040111 Vaishnavi  Varshney B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB402 2410040112 Vanshika  Garg B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB402 2410040113 Vartika  Jaiswal B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB402 2410040114 Vishal  Sharma B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB402 2410040117 Yash Pratap Singh Chandel B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB402 2410040118 Yashasvi  Singh B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB402 2410060012 Nimish  Aggarwal B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB402 2410060018 Tanishq  Kumar B.Tech BT BT2
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB402 2410050035 Saanvi  Kapoor B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB402 2410060001 Abhishek  Sharma B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB402 2410060002 Abhishek  Singh B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB402 2410060003 Alice Soumya Toppo B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB402 2410060004 Amit Kumar Singh B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB402 2410060005 Anushka  Singh B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB402 2410060006 Aradhya  Pandey B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB402 2410060008 Bhuvi  Jain B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB402 2410060009 Goonj  Gautam B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB402 2410060011 Khushi  Kumari B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB402 2410060013 Priyanshi  Singh B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB402 2410060014 Shivam  Rajput B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB402 2410060015 Sneha  B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB402 2410060016 Surbhi  Singh B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB402 2410060017 Tanisha  Shree B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB402 2410060019 Tanvi  Agarwal B.Tech FT FT1
IV

UBTM33 Structural Biology 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB403 2410120009 Pragya  BA (Hons) Econ A
IV

SLA-BLA-244 Indian Political Economy 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB403 2410120010 Teesta  Agarwal BA (Hons) Econ A
IV

SLA-BLA-244 Indian Political Economy 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB403 2410170031 Purvee  Khari BA (Hons) Econ A
IV

SLA-BLA-244 Indian Political Economy 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB403 CS-23411284 Ashnit  Singh B.Tech RAI RAI1
VI

UME3008 Robotics, Vision & Control 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB403 CS-23411330 Sachin Kumar Singh B.Tech RAI RAI1
VI

UME3008 Robotics, Vision & Control 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB403 CS-23411386 Shashi Kumar Singh B.Tech RAI RAI1
VI

UME3008 Robotics, Vision & Control 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB403 CS-2341518 Nishant  Choudhary B.Tech RAI RAI1
VI

UME3008 Robotics, Vision & Control 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB403 ME-2341093 Akshansh  Sharma B.Tech RAI RAI1
VI

UME3008 Robotics, Vision & Control 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB403 ME-23411032 Aditya  Negi B.Tech RAI RAI1
VI

UME3008 Robotics, Vision & Control 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB403 ME-23411120 Anshika  Tiwari B.Tech RAI RAI1
VI

UME3008 Robotics, Vision & Control 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB403 ME-23411148 Zafar Aqeel Khan B.Tech RAI RAI1
VI

UME3008 Robotics, Vision & Control 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB403 ME-23411212 Ashu  Gupta B.Tech RAI RAI1
VI

UME3008 Robotics, Vision & Control 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB403 ME-23411332 Hitesh  Kumar B.Tech RAI RAI1
VI

UME3008 Robotics, Vision & Control 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB403 ME-23411384 Chaitanya  Sharma B.Tech RAI RAI1
VI

UME3008 Robotics, Vision & Control 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB403 ME-2341621 Sandip  Sarkar B.Tech RAI RAI1
VI

UME3008 Robotics, Vision & Control 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB403 ME-2341809 Shashank  Parmar B.Tech RAI RAI1
VI

UME3008 Robotics, Vision & Control 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB403 BT -23411095 Turni Pal B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB403 BT-2341474 Anchita Labh B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB403 Bt-2341142 Vini Nigam B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB403 BT-23411546 Vartika Singh B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB403 BT-23411149 Geetankshi B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB403 BT-23411365 Divyanshi Srivastava B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB403 Bt-2341894 Aastha B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB403 BT-2341471 Shreya singh B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB404 BT-23411465 Shriya B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB404 BT-2341801 Vedika Singh B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB404 BT 23411502 Anjali bisht B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB404 BT-23411162 Jahanvi Priyal B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB404 BT-2341867 Palak Sharma B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB404 BT-2341160 Saumya Agarwal B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB404 Bt-2341637 Astha sinha B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB404 BT-23411174 Anandita Asthana B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB404 BT-23411479 Neeti Rawat B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB404 Bt-2341511 Vanshika Sharma B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBI3004 Computer Aided Drug Designing 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB404 Bt-2341189 Shreya Singh B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB404 BT-2341759 Karan Singhal B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB404 BT-23411101 Maheen Riyaz B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB404 BT-2341183 Vaibhavi Singh B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB404 Bt-23411063 Saima Ayub B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB404 BT-2341720 Tanisha Gupta B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB404 BT-2341994 Agastya Yash Vardhan Singh B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB404 BT-2341889 Trisha Jaiswal B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB404 BT-2341056 Tanya Aggarwal B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB404 BT-23411299 Roshini Sundan B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB404 BT-2341626 Priyanshu Dubey B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB404 Bt-2341668 Rahul Kumar B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB404 BT-2341556 Sonali B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB404 BT-2341716 MADHAV SHARAN B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3001SE4 Specialization Elective IV( Applied and Industrial Microbiology )40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB405 BT-23411306 Deepika Garg B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3003SE4 Specialization Elective IV(Biofuels and Alcohol Technology )2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB405 BT-23411527 Kartik Sardana B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3003SE4 Specialization Elective IV(Biofuels and Alcohol Technology )4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB405 BT-2341693 Sumer upadhayay B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3003SE4 Specialization Elective IV(Biofuels and Alcohol Technology )6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB405 Bt-2341472 Pranjal mishra B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3003SE4 Specialization Elective IV(Biofuels and Alcohol Technology )8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB405 BT-2341559 Soumya B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3006SE4 Specialization Elective IV ( Molecular Phylogeny and Evolution )10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB405 BT-2342675 Vansh Goyal B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3006SE4 Specialization Elective IV ( Molecular Phylogeny and Evolution )12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB405 BT-2341921 Garv Arora B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3006SE4 Specialization Elective IV ( Molecular Phylogeny and Evolution )14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB405 BT-2341982 Sumit pal B.Tech. BT 3BT1 VI UBT3006SE4 Specialization Elective IV ( Molecular Phylogeny and Evolution )16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB405 FT-2341540 Sristi Rathi B.Tech. FT 3FT
VI

UFT3001SE4Specialization Elective IV (Condensed & Dried Milk)18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB405 FT-2341514 Varun Umrao B.Tech. FT 3FT
VI

UFT3001SE4Specialization Elective IV (Condensed & Dried Milk)20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB405 FT-23411532 Yavnika Rathore B.Tech. FT 3FT
VI

UFT3001SE4Specialization Elective IV (Condensed & Dried Milk)22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB405 BT-23411525 Anuradha Chaudhary B.Tech. FT 3FT
VI

UFT3004SE4Specialization Elective IV(Packaging Standards, Laws and Regulation )24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB405 FT-2341331 Ananya Srivastava B.Tech. FT 3FT
VI

UFT3004SE4Specialization Elective IV(Packaging Standards, Laws and Regulation )26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB405 FT 2341611 Anshika B.Tech. FT 3FT
VI

UFT3004SE4Specialization Elective IV(Packaging Standards, Laws and Regulation )28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB405 FT-2341477 Himanshu joshi B.Tech. FT 3FT
VI

UFT3004SE4Specialization Elective IV(Packaging Standards, Laws and Regulation )30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB405 FT-2341521 Kunj varshney B.Tech. FT 3FT
VI

UFT3004SE4Specialization Elective IV(Packaging Standards, Laws and Regulation )32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB405 F T - 23411489 Nitin Singh B.Tech. FT 3FT
VI

UFT3004SE4Specialization Elective IV(Packaging Standards, Laws and Regulation )34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB405 FT-23411463 Rahul Tyagi B.Tech. FT 3FT
VI

UFT3004SE4Specialization Elective IV(Packaging Standards, Laws and Regulation )36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB405 2391001 Abhisha  Upadhyay BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB405 2391003 Bhavya  Misra BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB405 2391008 Dhvani  Subharwal BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB405 2391009 Faraz  Syed BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB405 2391010 Gautam  Tomar BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB405 2391012 Jasmine  Jha BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB406 2391014 Khushi  Suhani BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB406 2391017 Mehak  Kukreja BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB406 2391019 Pia  Raghuvanshi BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB406 2391024 Tanmay  Sabharwal BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB406 2391027 Yashvi  Pathania BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB406 2391032 Priya  Gandhi BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB406 2391033 Akanksha  Bhardwaj BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB406 2391035 Maithaly  Kumari BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB406 2391039 Lavanya  Iyer BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB406 2391042 Delisha  Kohli BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB406 2391046 Asmi  Limal BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB406 2391047 Anjali  BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB406 2391049 Sameera  Khan BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB406 2391051 Jeenat  Parvin BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB406 2391052 Akshada  Singh BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB406 2391053 Dev Rishi Sharma BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB406 2391054 Navya  Kalia BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB406 2391055 Dev  Chauhan BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB406 2391060 Vanshika  Jain BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB406 2391067 Trisha  Arya BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB406 2391069 Shubhi  Agarwal BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB406 2391070 Disha  Trivedi BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB406 2391071 Riya  Kapoor BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB406 2391077 Yashika  Chaudhary BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB406 2391078 Tanisha Shital Bagaria BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB406 2391080 Rishita  Gupta BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB406 2391082 Inika  Kapoor BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB406 2391083 Aiman  Khan BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB406 2391084 Urjal  Gupta BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB406 2391087 Angelica  Joshi BA (Hons) Psy A
VI

SLA-BPSY-362Child and Adolescent Psychology 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 EB407 25SOE1005000413 Poorav Jangra B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 EB407 25SOE1005000441 Prashant Patel B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 EB407 25SOE1005000498 Prince Kumar Rai B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 EB407 25SOE1005000499 Utsav Kumar B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 EB407 25SOE1005000676 Aditya Bhardwaj B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 EB407 25SOE1005000802 Gaurav Aryan B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 EB407 25SOE1005001164 Keshaw Kumar Tiwari B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 EB407 25SOE1005001204 Tavish Kanwer B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 EB407 25SOE1005001245 Abhinandan B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 EB407 25SOE1005001467 Satyam Lohani B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 EB407 25SOE1005001701 Kavya Jain B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 EB407 25SOE1005002293 Govind Rai B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 EB407 25SOE1005002462 Ayush Joshi B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 EB407 25SOE1005002494 Daksh B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 EB407 25SOE1005002629 Pritish Gulati B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 EB407 25SOE1005002633 Deepansh Mundra B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 EB407 25SOE1005002705 Arushi Nehra B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 EB407 25SOE1005002768 Kanak Sharma B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 EB407 25SOE1005002785 Kumar Sundaram B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 EB407 25SOE1005002872 Anu Keerthi B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 EB407 25SOE1005002873 Paavni Bhadauria B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 EB407 25SOE1005002879 Md Ayaan Ansari B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 EB407 25SOE1005002889 Arpit Singh B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 EB407 25SOE1005002905 Aditi Jha B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 EB407 25SOE1005002908 Aditya Gautam B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 EB407 25SOE1005002915 Priya B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 EB407 25SOE1005002998 Nayan Jain B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 EB407 25SOE1005003077 Bhavika Pant B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 EB407 25SOE1005003128 Hemant Kumar Ashok B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 EB407 25SOE1005003231 Kartik Bhardwaj B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

31 EB407 25SOE1005003536 Aryan Tiwari B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 62 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

32 EB407 25SOE1005003538 Himanshu Verma B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 64 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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33 EB407 25SOE1005003540 Tanuj Mishra B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 66 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

34 EB407 25SOE1005003545 Akash Shukla B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 68 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

35 EB407 25SOE1005003699 Yash Singh B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 70 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

36 EB407 25SOE1005003969 Astha Gupta B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 72 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW101 25SOE1005003990 Syed Musaddiq Hussain B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW101 25SOE1005004022 Dhananjay B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW101 25SOE1005004108 Vivek Kumar B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW101 25SOE1005004117 Aditi Sharma B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW101 25SOE1005004118 Shourya yadav B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW101 25SOE1005004196 Ishita Varshney B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW101 25SOE1005004240 Divyanshi B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW101 25SOE1005004252 Tanisha Dhyani B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW101 25SOE1005004253 Kamal B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW101 25SOE1005004403 Rajat Singh B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW101 25SOE1005004425 Saharsh Singh B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW101 25SOE1005004427 Anubhav Pandey B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW101 25SOE1005004552 Dhruv Singh B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW101 25SOE1005004655 Areebah Alam B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW101 25SOE1005005130 Aryaman Dagar B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW101 25SOE1005005138 Sparsh Kashyap B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW101 25SOE1005005156 Reyyan Khan B.Tech. BT 1BT1 II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW101 25SOE1004001218 Ms. Akanksha Nag B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW101 25SOE1004004080 Ms. Savina B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW101 25SOE1004005239 Mr. Soumya Jit B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW101 25SOE1005000433 Ms.Divya Singh B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW101 25SOE1005000478 Ms.Sayantani B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW101 25SOE1005000496 Ms.Pankhuri Srivastava B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW101 25SOE1005000537 Ms.Sakshi Yadav B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW101 25SOE1005000595 Ms.Shruti Prasad B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW101 25SOE1005000768 Ms.Namya Ahlawat B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW101 25SOE1005000860 Ms. Riya Singh B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW101 25SOE1005001020 Ms.Shreeyancee Aman B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW101 25SOE1005001077 Ms.Komal B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW101 25SOE1005001134 Ms.Avishi Gahoi B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW102 25SOE1005001344 Ms.Khushi Kumari B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW102 25SOE1005001368 Ms.Divyanshi Raghav B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW102 25SOE1005001570 Ms.Swikrati Saxena B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW102 25SOE1005001620 Ms.Jyoti Kumari B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW102 25SOE1005001636 Ms.Anshika Yadav B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW102 25SOE1005001668 Ms.Aditi Rani B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW102 25SOE1005002197 Ms.Kamya Bhardwaj B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW102 25SOE1005002302 Ms.Shreya Bhardwaj B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW102 25SOE1005002470 Ms.Swarnakshara Singh Yadav B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW102 25SOE1005002590 Ms. Vidhi Singh B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW102 25SOE1005002846 Ms. Saamya Garg B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW102 25SOE1005002891 Ms. Rishika Gupta B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW102 25SOE1005003513 Ms. Suveni Mittal B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW102 25SOE1005003514 Ms. Bhumika Agarwal B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW102 25SOE1005003606 Ms.Ayushi Gupta B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW102 25SOE1005003640 Ms.SNEHA AGRAWAL B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW102 25SOE1005003663 Ms.Shipra panda B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW102 25SOE1005003674 Mr. Harshit Soni B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW102 25SOE1005003714 Ms.Shreya Shruti B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW102 25SOE1005003736 Ms.Divyanshi Singh B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW102 25SOE1005003778 Ms.Arya pandey B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW102 25SOE1005003938 Ms. Priyanshi tiwari B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW102 25SOE1005004138 Ms. Yashika Srivastava B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW102 25SOE1005004153 Ms. Shubhangi Shukla B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW102 25SOE1005004222 Mr. Dev Gupta B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW102 25SOE1005004603 Ms. Sneha Chaudhary B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW102 25SOE1005004629 Ms. Mehak Vaishnav B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW102 25SOE1005004759 Ms.Ekta Sharma B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW102 25SOE1005004910 Ms.Aditi Raj B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW102 25SOE1005004935 Ms.Krishika B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW106 25SOE1005004937 Ms.Neha Sharma B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW106 25SOE1005004979 Ms.Ritika Sharma B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW106 25SOE1005004999 Ms. Archita Gupta B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW106 25SOE1005005241 Ms.Ambika Mishra B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW106 25SOE1005005243 Ms. Daisy Swami B.Tech. BT 1BT2 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW106 25SOE1004000448 Vishesh Jaiswal B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW106 25SOE1004000468 Jaya Singh B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW106 25SOE1004000599 Mudit Yadav B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW106 25SOE1004000645 Shanya Yadav B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW106 25SOE1004000841 Epari Bhavika B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW106 25SOE1004000914 Parshant B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW106 25SOE1004001189 Prajval B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW106 25SOE1004001240 Priyashi Roy B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW106 25SOE1004001268 Lakshita Chawla B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW106 25SOE1004001627 Mahfuj Azam B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW106 25SOE1004002189 Unnati B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW106 25SOE1004002282 Mohd Atif Uddin B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW106 25SOE1004002436 Ajay Chauhan B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW106 25SOE1004002459 Aman Jha B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW106 25SOE1004002491 Tanay Shrivastava B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW106 25SOE1004002595 Shivanshi Tyagi B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW106 25SOE1004002663 Ashneet Kaur B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW106 25SOE1004002711 Ayushi B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW106 25SOE1004002841 Akhand Pratap B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW106 25SOE1004002860 Radhika Garg B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW106 25SOE1004002948 Pari Gupta B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW106 25SOE1004003036 Sneha Choudhary B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW106 25SOE1004003046 Aditi B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW106 25SOE1004003120 Aayush Kumar B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW106 25SOE1004003226 Nitish Kumar Singh B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW201 25SOE1004003280 Himanshu Singh B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW201 25SOE1004003300 Harsh Jha B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW201 25SOE1004003570 Varsha B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW201 25SOE1004003580 Siona Dhar B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW201 25SOE1004003643 Asmi Goswami B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW201 25SOE1004003923 Shivam Yadav B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW201 25SOE1004003925 UTKARSH SARAN B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW201 25SOE1004003989 Divyanshi B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW201 25SOE1004004249 Anshi Singh B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW201 25SOE1004004423 Mahi B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW201 25SOE1004004435 Mayank B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW201 25SOE1004004485 Kumar Piyush B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW201 25SOE1004004561 Aryan Dhiman B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW201 25SOE1004004604 Sourabh B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW201 25SOE1004004721 Rohan Gupta B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW201 25SOE1004004734 Sonu B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW201 25SOE1004004737 Vaishali B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW201 25SOE1004004811 Nandini B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW201 25SOE1004004911 Lakshay Gupta B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW201 25SOE1004004928 Kadambini B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW201 25SOE1004004933 Anjali Jha B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW201 25SOE1004004990 Sita Kumari B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW201 25SOE1004005180 Garv Kumar B.Tech BI 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW201 25SOE1005003734 Rifat Afrin B.Tech. BT 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW201 25SOE1005005235 Anmol B.Tech. BT 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW201 25SOE1007000437 Kavya Chauhan B. Tech FT 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW201 25SOE1007000479 Khushi Sehgal B. Tech FT 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW201 25SOE1007000752 Purnima Gautam B. Tech FT 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW201 25SOE1007000972 Divya Singh B. Tech FT 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW201 25SOE1007002907 Ansha B. Tech FT 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW202 25SOE1007004540 Aashka Sharma B. Tech FT 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW202 25SOE1007004718 Chhavi Gupta B. Tech FT 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW202 25SOE1007004926 Kartik Singh B. Tech FT 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW202 25SOE1007005245 Anas Kumar B. Tech FT 1BT3 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW202 25soe1004002901 Sri Rama Chiranjeevi tunuguntla B.Tech BI 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW202 25SOE1004004618 Ms. Purvi Maheshwari B. Tech FT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW202 25soe1004004958 rudra pratap sahoo B.Tech BI 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW202 25SOE1004005313 Savleen Kaur B.Tech BI 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW202 25SOE1004005333 Gaurav Yadav B.Tech BI 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW202 25SOE1004005352 Advay singh B.Tech BI 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW202 25SOE1004005487 Vaishnavi Solanki B.Tech BI 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW202 25SOE1004005558 Anushka shah B.Tech BI 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW202 25SOE1004005595 saurabh kumar B.Tech BI 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 26 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

14 LAW202 25SOE1004005612 Arushi B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 28 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

15 LAW202 25SOE1004005617 Anjali Bhatt B.Tech BI 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 30 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

16 LAW202 25SOE1004005639 Rohit Singh B.Tech BI 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 32 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

17 LAW202 25SOE1005000918 prince shukla B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 34 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

18 LAW202 25soe1005002754 Shubhi Awasthi B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 36 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

19 LAW202 25SOE1005002993 Suraj Kumar B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 38 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

20 LAW202 25SOE1005003620 Harshit Kumar Mishra B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 40 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

21 LAW202 25soe1005004224 Atul Kumar B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 42 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

22 LAW202 25soe1005004483 aditya kumar singh B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 44 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

23 LAW202 25SOE1005004605 Harsh Kumar B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 46 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

24 LAW202 25SOE1005004850 Y.Kshamta B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 48 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

25 LAW202 25SOE1005004873 Kenisha Nagpal B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 50 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

26 LAW202 25SOE1005005007 humesh B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 52 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

27 LAW202 25SOE1005005278 Anshika Singh B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 54 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

28 LAW202 25SOE1005005292 tribhuwan kumawat B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 56 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

29 LAW202 25SOE1005005331 mohit raj B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 58 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

30 LAW202 25SOE1005005367 Kanan Bothra B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 60 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:
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IILM University, Greater Noida

Seating Plan Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Exam Date: 17.03.2026 Shift: 1st (Morning) (10.00am to 11.30am) Academic Session:  2025-26

1 LAW205 25soe1005005427 Sanchi Sharma B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 2 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

2 LAW205 25SOE1005005439 Maithilee Rawat B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 4 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

3 LAW205 25SOE1005005465 Kavya Goswami Kenisha Nagpal B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 6 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

4 LAW205 25soe1005005470 Swati singh B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 8 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

5 LAW205 25SOE1005005473 Karishma B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 10 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

6 LAW205 25SOE1005005509 Dev Gupta B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 12 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

7 LAW205 25soe1005005598 Mesailly Gusain B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 14 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

8 LAW205 25SOE1005005604 Atul Singh B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 16 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

9 LAW205 25soe1005005618 Riya yadav B.Tech. BT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 18 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

10 LAW205 25SOE1007002707 Mr. Akshat Singh B. Tech FT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 20 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

11 LAW205 25SOE1007002863 anshika tyagi B. Tech FT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 22 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

12 LAW205 25SOE1007005452 Vedant Joshi B. Tech FT 1BT4 Sem II USEC201 AI in Biosciences 24 17-03-2026 10.00am to 11.30am

13 LAW205 26

14 LAW205 28

15 LAW205 30

16 LAW205 32

17 LAW205 34

18 LAW205 36

19 LAW205 38

20 LAW205 40

21 LAW205 42

22 LAW205 44

23 LAW205 46

24 LAW205 48

25 LAW205 50

26 LAW205 52

27 LAW205 54

28 LAW205 56

29 LAW205 58

30 LAW205 60

Total no of candidates……….. 

No of candidates Debbared …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 1:                   

No. of candidates present…………………. No of candidates absent …………….

Name and Signature of Invigilator 2:


